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PRICES 2026 

 
Price List standard stock. 
  
 
In the interest of continuous development our range is subject to continuous change. Differences in range between price list and 
catalogue can occur. For further information see internet site. 
 
 
Start Date  :1st January  2026 
 
Prices   : All prices are gross (per item €) excluding VAT 

: For special sizes or different designs please ask for an offer. 
 
Discount   : As detailed on discount structure sheet. 
 
Price group  : Different product groups (different discounts) - Indicated at the top of every   
     product group. 
 
Carriage   : Ex Works. 
 
Delivery   : From stock, unless sold. 
 
Payment  : 30 days netto. 
 
Returns   : Returned goods are only accepted after our prior written consent. 
 
Conditions  : All purchases are subject to our standard terms and conditions of sale. These are  
     available on request. 
 
Bulk   : There is a special list available for bulk consumers. Products are not pre-packed. 
     Full boxes only. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
GAVO B.V. 
Molenvaart 41-49 
7364 BS  LIEREN NL 
T  +31 (0)55-5061428 
E  info@gavo.nl 
I   www.gavo.nl 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
In all cases in which we act as offeror or supplier, our offers, assignments given to us and agreements concluded with us are 
subject to the METAALUNIE TERMS AND CONDITIONS as these read according to the text printed overleaf. If you wish, the 
terms and conditions will also be sent to you at no cost. 
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COLOURS 

In our price list we state the standard stock RAL colours of the article. 
Here is an overview of the most common colours. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

EXPLANATION OF COLUMN HEADINGS AND ABBREVIATIONS 

The headings used in the columns are derived thus. 
 
EXPLANATION OF MANUFACTURING PROCESSES AND FINISHES 
 
Weatherproof 
The shape of a louvre is designed so that raindrops will drip off on the outside. However when the grille is exposed to windy 
conditions rain can find its way behind the grille and extra measures have to be taken to allow drainage of this excess water, as 
detailed in section GDS, droplet separator. 
 
Powder Coating  
An electrostatic powder process applies a heavy polyester layer to the grille. This powder layer is cured at 180 degrees Celsius 
to give a hard durable finish. Colours should be ordered in accordance with the RAL colour codes. 
 
Anodised 
This process applied to aluminium ensures very durable weather resistant protection. 
 
Extruded sections 
Aluminium profiled sections are manufactured in an extrusion press. A billet of aluminium at high temperature is pressed 
through a die under high pressure. The long extruded profiles are cut to size according to the product. 
 
MEASUREMENTS  
Nominal size (H)    
Nominal size, width x height of the aperture in the wall in which the grille will fit. A small tolerance is included during the 
manufacture of the grille.  
 
Built in (H) 
Width and height of that part of the grille that has to fit in the hole in the wall. The built in size is smaller than the nominal size.  
 
Overall size (T) 
Width and height of the grille including flanges. 
Qv1 is the airflow resulting from a pressure difference of 1 Pa over the air transfer device.  
 
Dimension (T) 
Width x height of a grille that has to be fixed to the surface of a wall.  
 
LD cm² 

RAL 9010 Pure white RAL 7016 Anthracite grey

RAL 8017 Chocolate brown RAL 9005 Jet black

RAL 9016 Traffic white RAL 9006 White aluminium

RAL 8019 Grey brown RAL 8022 Black brown



 

                                                                              WWW.GAVO.NET   PRICELIST 2026  
 

8 

The equivalent area in square centimetres available for the passage of air, conform European standard EN 131341-1:2004. The 
definition is: Area of a sharp edged circular orifice which would pass the same air flow rate at the same applied pressure 
difference as the product or device being tested.  
 
Qv1 dm3/s 
Airflow with a pressure drop across the ventilator of 1 Pa (Pascal). 
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FIXED LOUVRE VENTILATORS 

GAVO fixed louvre ventilators are a large range of standard grids that ensure easy, cheap and quick covering of various 
ventilation ducts. The grids are made in the materials aluminum, plastic, brass, copper, stainless steel 304 or 316. For use in 
marine climate or industrial atmosphere we refer to our superior quality stainless steel 316 grids, section 1E. 

Even more round (louvre) ventilators in our section - Fixed louvre ventilators, round - 

1A Fixed louvred ventilator, aluminium 

Fixed louvred ventilators manufactured from aluminium with a returned rim, 
surface mounted. 

Application 
These wall mounting fixed louvred ventilators, are weatherproof and give good 
air circulation. For matching adjustable ventilators, see 3-series. 

Standard 

• bright aluminium or finished with a high quality corrosion resistant 
powder coating.  

• countersunk fixing holes, Ø 4mm. 

Options 

• other dimensions, see 1D.  

• insect screen.  

• powder coating in RAL colours. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
1-1309A mill-finish 1.6 20 130x90 8713628010000 1,89 
1-1309B brown, RAL 8017 1.6 20 130x90 8713628010109 2,76 
1-1309W white, RAL 9010 1.6 20 130x90 8713628010208 2,76 
1-1309Z black, RAL 9005 1.6 20 130x90 8713628000780 2,76 
1-1521A mill-finish 5.1 62 150x215 8713628010505 2,47 
1-1521B brown, RAL 8017 5.1 62 150x215 8713628010604 3,89 
1-1521W white, RAL 9010 5.1 62 150x215 8713628010703 3,89 
1-1616A mill-finish 3.6 43 155x155 8713628011007 2,30 
1-1616B brown, RAL 8017 3.6 43 155x155 8713628011106 3,72 
1-1616G grey, RAL 7016 3.6 43 155x155 8713628018242 3,72 
1-1616W white, RAL 9010 3.6 43 155x155 8713628011205 3,72 
1-1616Z black, RAL 9005 3.6 43 155x155 8713628001008 3,72 
1-1809A mill-finish 2.6 31 180x90 8713628011502 1,96 
1-1809B brown, RAL 8017 2.6 31 180x90 8713628011601 2,97 
1-1809G grey, RAL 7016 2.6 31 180x90 8713628002302 2,97 
1-1809W white, RAL 9010 2.6 31 180x90 8713628011700 2,97 
1-1809Z black, RAL 9005 2.6 31 180x90 8713628001015 2,97 
1-2020A mill-finish 6.8 82 195x195 8713628012004 2,95 
1-2020B brown, RAL 8017 6.8 82 195x195 8713628012103 4,70 
1-2020G grey, RAL 7016 6.8 82 195x195 8713628018310 4,70 
1-2020W white, RAL 9010 6.8 82 195x195 8713628012202 4,70 
1-2020Z black, RAL 9005 6.8 82 195x195 8713628001022 4,70 
1-2025A mill-finish 8.9 107 195x245 8713628012509 3,41 
1-2025B brown, RAL 8017 8.9 107 195x245 8713628012608 5,27 
1-2025W white, RAL 9010 8.9 107 195x245 8713628012707 5,27 
1-2025Z black, RAL 9005 8.9 107 195x245 8713628002227 5,27 
1-2115A mill-finish 5.3 64 215x150 8713628013506 2,47 
1-2115B brown, RAL 8017 5.3 64 215x150 8713628013605 3,89 
1-2115W white, RAL 9010 5.3 64 215x150 8713628013704 3,89 
1-2520A mill-finish 9.2 110 245x195 8713628014008 3,41 
1-2520B brown, RAL 8017 9.2 110 245x195 8713628014107 5,27 
1-2520G grey, RAL 7016 9.2 110 245x195 8713628018389 5,27 
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Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
1-2520W white, RAL 9010 9.2 110 245x195 8713628014206 5,27 
1-2520Z black, RAL 9005 9.2 110 245x195 8713628001039 5,27 
1-3009A mill-finish 4.1 49 300x90 8713628016507 2,49 
1-3009B brown, RAL 8017 4.1 49 300x90 8713628016606 3,86 
1-3009W white, RAL 9010 4.1 49 300x90 8713628016705 3,86 
1-3009Z black, RAL 9005 4.1 49 300x90 8713628001411 3,86 
1-3704A mill-finish 3.0 37 370x40 8713628018501 1,41 
1-3704B brown, RAL 8017 3.0 37 370x40 8713628018600 2,26 
1-3704W white, RAL 9010 3.0 37 370x40 8713628018709 2,26 
1-3704Z black, RAL 9005 3.0 37 370x40 8713628001961 2,26 
1-5006A mill-finish 6.4 76 495x65 8713628020009 4,16 
1-5006B brown, RAL 8017 6.4 76 495x65 8713628020108 5,43 
1-5006W white, RAL 9010 6.4 76 495x65 8713628020207 5,43 
1-5009A mill-finish 8.5 102 495x90 8713628020504 5,29 
1-5009B brown, RAL 8017 8.5 102 495x90 8713628020603 7,23 
1-5009W white, RAL 9010 8.5 102 495x90 8713628020702 7,23 
1-5009Z black, RAL 9005 8.5 102 495x90 8713628003170 7,23 
1-5024S stone-grey, RAL 9007 25.2 302 500x240 8713628021303 15,27 
1-5024W white, RAL 9010 25.2 302 500x240 8713628021402 15,27 
1-6506A mill-finish 7.9 95 650x65 8713628022003 4,58 
1-6506W white, RAL 9010 7.9 95 650x65 8713628022201 6,24 
1-6509A mill-finish 10.7 127 650x90 8713628022508 5,82 
1-6509W white, RAL 9010 10.7 127 650x90 8713628022706 8,17 
 
 
 
 
 

1B Ventilation hood, aluminium 

Ventilation hoods manufactured from aluminium, surface mounted outside. 
The lower surface is perforated to allow insect free air passage. 

Application 
These wall mounting trickle ventilation hoods are weatherproof and give good 
air circulation. For matching adjustable ventilators, see 3-series. 

Standard 

• finished in a high quality corrosion resistant powder coating.  

• fixing holes, Ø 3mm. 

Options 

• other dimensions.  

• powder coating in RAL colours. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
1-3003AA anodised 1.5 18 300x30 8713628000155 4,97 
1-3003B brown, RAL 8017 1.5 18 300x30 8713628015609 4,97 
1-3003W white, RAL 9010 1.5 18 300x30 8713628015708 4,97 
1-3703AA anodised 1.9 23 370x30 8713628000131 5,17 
1-3703B brown, RAL 8017 1.9 23 370x30 8713628018105 5,17 
1-3703W white, RAL 9010 1.9 23 370x30 8713628018204 5,17 
1-4703AA anodised 2.4 29 470x30 8713628010437 10,48 
1-4703W white, RAL 9010 2.4 29 470x30 8713628019300 10,48 
1-6003AA anodised 3 36 600x30 8713628000148 12,31 
1-6003W white, RAL 9010 3 36 600x30 8713628010550 12,31 
1-7003AA anodised 3.6 43 700x30 8713628000162 13,37 
1-7003W white, RAL 9010 3.6 43 700x30 8713628022805 13,37 
1-8803AA anodised 4.5 54 880x30 8713628000179 14,43 
1-8803W white, RAL 9010 4.5 54 880x30 8713628010697 14,43 
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1C Fixed louvred ventilator, aluminium, flat 

Fixed louvred ventilators manufactured from aluminium, flat, surface mounted. 

Application 
These wall mounting fixed louvred ventilators are weatherproof and give good 
air circulation. For matching adjustable ventilators, see 3-series. 

Standard 

• bright aluminium or finished with a high quality corrosion resistant 
powder coating.  

• fixing holes, Ø4mm. 

Options 

• other dimensions, see 1D.  

• powder coating in RAL-colours.  

• insect screen. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
1-2308A mill-finish 9x3 1.7 20 228x76 8713628012813 1,82 
1-2308W white, RAL 9010 1.7 20 228x76 8713628012912 2,82 
1-2315A mill-finish 9x6 3.3 40 228x152 8713628013018 2,30 
1-2315W white, RAL 9010 3.3 40 228x152 8713628013117 3,72 
1-2323A mill-finish 9x9 5.5 66 228x228 8713628013216 2,95 
1-2323W white, RAL 9010 5.5 66 228x228 8713628013315 4,70 
1-2525A mill-finish 12.3 148 250x250 8713628014503 5,25 
1-2525W white, RAL 9010 12.3 148 250x250 8713628014701 7,44 
1-2525Z black, RAL 9005 12.3 148 250x250 8713628002128 7,44 
1-2530A mill-finish 15.4 184 250x300 8713628015005 6,12 
1-2530W white, RAL 9010 15.4 184 250x300 8713628015203 8,78 
1-3004A mill-finish 2.1 25 300x40 8713628016002 1,39 
1-3004W white, RAL 9010 2.1 25 300x40 8713628016200 2,17 
1-3015A mill-finish 6.8 86 300x150 8713628013353 4,54 
1-3015W white, RAL 9010 6.8 86 300x150 8713628013421 6,46 
1-3025A mill-finish 12.3 148 300x250 8713628017009 6,12 
1-3025W white, RAL 9010 12.3 148 300x250 8713628017207 8,78 
1-3030A mill-finish 15.4 184 300x300 8713628017504 8,93 
1-3030W white, RAL 9010 15.4 184 300x300 8713628017702 11,69 
1-3030Z black, RAL 9005 15.4 184 300x300 8713628002135 11,69 
1-4020A mill-finish 13.8 166 400x200 8713628019171 10,17 
1-4020W white, RAL 9010 13.8 166 400x200 8713628019249 13,49 
1-4030A mill-finish 23.1 277 400x300 8713628019003 11,37 
1-4030W white, RAL 9010 23.1 277 400x300 8713628019201 14,69 
1-4040A mill-finish 30.7 369 400x400 8713628019034 13,80 
1-4040W white, RAL 9010 30.7 369 400x400 8713628021563 17,50 
1-4040Z black, RAL 9005 30.7 369 400x400 8713628002159 17,50 
1-5004A mill-finish 4.2 51 500x40 8713628019508 2,45 
1-5004W white, RAL 9010 4.2 51 500x40 8713628019706 3,72 
1-5040A mill-finish 30.7 369 500x400 8713628021501 15,98 
1-5040W white, RAL 9010 30.7 369 500x400 8713628021709 19,94 
1-6040A mill-finish 40.9 492 600x400 8713628011090 20,15 
1-6040W white, RAL 9010 40.9 492 600x400 8713628011168 25,15 
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1E Fixed louvred ventilator, stainless steel 
3.16 ! 

Fixed louvred ventilators with a returned rim, manufactured from stainless 
steel, 3.16. These vents have excellent corrosion resistance and are ideally 
suited for use in a maritime climate or industrial environments. 

Application 
These wall mounting fixed louvred ventilators are weatherproof and give good 
air circulation. 

Standard 

• polished.  

• countersunk fixing holes, Ø 4 mm. 

Options 

• other dimensions.  

• insect screen. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
1-1122I stainless steel 3.1 37 105x215 8713628023000 13,25 
1-1212I stainless steel 1.6 19 115x115 8713628023505 10,11 
1-2211I stainless steel 3.1 37 215x105 8713628024007 13,25 
1-2222I stainless steel 6.2 75 215x215 8713628024502 20,59 
1-3211I stainless steel 4.7 56 315x105 8713628024618 16,82 
1-3222I stainless steel 9.4 112 315x215 8713628024748 26,78 
 
 
 

1F Fixed louvred ventilator, copper 

Fixed louvred ventilators with a returned rim, manufactured from copper In 
time these vents acquire an attractive, weathered and protective dark brown 
or green patina, ensuring a very long life. 

Application 
These wall mounting fixed louvred ventilators are weatherproof and give good 
air circulation. 

Standard 

• countersunk fixing holes, Ø 4 mm. 

Options 

• other dimensions.  

• insect screen. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
1-1309K copper 1.6 20 130x90 8713628025004 7,87 
1-1616K copper 3.6 43 155x155 8713628025509 9,49 
1-2020K copper 6.8 82 195x195 8713628026001 11,96 
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1G Fixed louvred ventilator, polished brass 

Fixed louvred ventilators with a returned rim, manufactured from high quality 
solid polished brass. 

Application 
These wall mounting fixed louvred ventilators are weatherproof and give good 
air circulation. 

Standard 

• countersunk fixing holes, Ø 4 mm. 

Options 

• other dimensions.  

• insect screen. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
1-1122MG polished brass 3.1 37 105x215 8713628026506 15,75 
1-1212MG polished brass 1.6 19 115x115 8713628027008 11,84 
1-2211MG polished brass 3.1 37 215x105 8713628027503 15,75 
1-2222MG polished brass 6.2 75 215x215 8713628028005 24,33 
 
 
 

1H Fixed louvred ventilator, round, stainless 
steel 

Fixed louvred ventilators with a returned rim, surface mounted. 

Application 
These wall mounting fixed louvred ventilators, are weatherproof and give good 
air circulation. 

Standard 

• countersunk fixing holes, Ø 4 mm. 

Options 

• insect screen. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
1-R150I stainless steel 3.6 43 150 8713628039407 6,71 
1-R175I stainless steel 6.4 77 175 8713628039520 7,71 
1-R200I stainless steel 11 133 200 8713628009455 9,03 
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1I Fixed louvred ventilator, stainless steel 

Fixed louvred ventilator with a returned rim, manufactured from stainless 
steel, 304. Surface mounting. 

Application 
These wall mounting fixed louvred ventilators are weatherproof and give good 
air circulation. 

Standard 

• polished  

• countersunk fixing holes, Ø 4mm. 

Options 

• other dimensions, see 1D.  

• insect screen. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
1-1616I stainless steel 3.6 43 155x155 8713628327450 6,34 
1-2020I stainless steel 6.8 82 195x195 8713628327528 8,13 
1-2520I stainless steel 9.2 110 245x195 8713628009103 9,41 
1-2525I stainless steel 12.2 144 245x245 8713628009516 10,94 
1-3030I stainless steel 12.9 165 300x300 8713628008854 15,33 
 
 

1J Fixed louvred ventilator, round, aluminium 

Fixed louvred ventilators with a returned rim, surface mounted. 

Application 
These wall mounting fixed louvred ventilators, are weatherproof and give good 
air circulation. 

Standard 

• countersunk fixing holes, Ø 4 mm. 

Options 

• insect screen.  

• powder coating in RAL colours. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
1-R150A mill-finish 3.6 43 150 8713628039124 4,98 
1-R150AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 3.6 43 150 8713628283848 6,51 
1-R150B brown, RAL 8019 3.6 43 150 8713628283985 6,51 
1-R150G grey, RAL 7016 3.6 43 150 8713628002319 6,51 
1-R150W white, RAL 9010 3.6 43 150 8713628039261 6,51 
1-R150Z black, RAL 9005 3.6 43 150 8713628001046 6,51 
1-R175A mill-finish 6.4 77 175 8713628039490 5,68 
1-R175AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 6.4 77 175 8713628283916 7,39 
1-R175B brown, RAL 8019 6.4 77 175 8713628284050 7,39 
1-R175G grey, RAL 7016 6.4 77 175 8713628002326 7,39 
1-R175W white, RAL 9010 6.4 77 175 8713628039544 7,39 
1-R175Z black, RAL 9005 6.4 77 175 8713628001053 7,39 
1-R200A mill-finish 11 133 200 8713628009172 6,58 
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Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
1-R200AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 11 133 200 8713628009240 8,27 
1-R200B brown, RAL 8019 11 133 200 8713628009318 8,27 
1-R200G grey, RAL 7016 11 133 200 8713628002333 8,27 
1-R200W white, RAL 9010 11 133 200 8713628009387 8,27 
1-R200Z black, RAL 9005 11 133 200 8713628001060 8,27 
 
 
 

1K Fixed louvred ventilator, plastic 

Fixed louvred ventilators manufactured from plastic, surface mounted. 

Application 
These wall mounting fixed louvred ventilators give good air circulation. For 
matching adjustable ventilators, see 3-series. 

Standard 

• white.  

• countersunk fixing holes, Ø 4mm. 

Options 

• insect screen. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
1-1515KW white 5.7 72 155x155 8713628045972 1,90 
1-1825KW white 13 165 180x250 8713628046115 1,90 
1-2020KW white 11 140 200x200 8713628046252 2,30 
1-2525KW white 18.5 234 250x250 8713628046399 4,12 
1-3030KW white 27.1 344 300x300 8713628046535 5,80 
1-3704KW white 3.3 43 370x40 8713628284685 1,90 
1-4611KW white 11 140 460x111 8713628000643 3,82 
 
 
 

1KR Fixed louvred ventilator, round, plastic 

Fixed louvred ventilators manufactured from plastic, Round model, surface 
mounted. 

Application 
These wall mounting fixed louvred ventilators give good air circulation. For 
matching adjustable ventilators, see 3-series. 

Standard 

• white.  

• countersunk fixing holes, Ø 4mm. 

Options 

• insect screen. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
1-R133KW white (100 mm) 5.7 72 133 8713628011748 1,58 
1-R158KW white (125 mm) 11.0 140 158 8713628011816 1,86 



 

                                                                              WWW.GAVO.NET   PRICELIST 2026  
 

16 

Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
1-R187KW white (150 mm) 13.0 165 187 8713628011885 2,37 
1-R241KW white (200 mm) 18.5 234 241 8713628011953 3,47 
 
 
 
 

1L Fixed louvred ventilator, aluminium, flat 

Fixed louvred ventilators manufactured from aluminium, flat, surface mounted. 

Application 
These wall mounting fixed louvred ventilators are weatherproof and give good 
air circulation. For matching adjustable ventilators, see 3-series. 

Standard 

• bright aluminium or finished with a high quality corrosion resistant 
powder coating.  

• fixing holes, Ø4mm.  

• higher free-air space 

Options 

• other dimensions, see 1D.  

• powder coating in RAL-colours.  

• insect screen. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
1L-1010A mill-finish 1 13 100x100 8713628070776 2,43 
1L-1010AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 1 13 100x100 8713628070141 2,70 
1L-1010B brown, RAL 8019 1 13 100x100 8713628070424 2,70 
1L-1010W white, RAL 9016 1 13 100x100 8713628070431 2,70 
1L-1015A mill-finish 1 19 100x150 8713628000025 2,67 
1L-1015AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 1.5 19 100x150 8713628000032 2,99 
1L-1015W white, RAL 9016 1.5 19 100x150 8713628000049 2,99 
1L-1020A mill-finish 2 26 100x200 8713628000056 2,92 
1L-1020AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 2 26 100x200 8713628000063 3,27 
1L-1020W white, RAL 9016 2 26 100x200 8713628000070 3,27 
1L-1510A mill-finish 2 23 150x100 8713628070844 2,53 
1L-1510AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 2 23 150x100 8713628070073 2,81 
1L-1510B brown, RAL 8019 2 23 150x100 8713628070493 2,81 
1L-1510W white, RAL 9016 2 23 150x100 8713628070288 2,81 
1L-1515A mill-finish 4 45 150x150 8713628070851 3,31 
1L-1515AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 4 45 150x150 8713628070080 3,68 
1L-1515B brown, RAL 8019 4 45 150x150 8713628070509 3,68 
1L-1515W white, RAL 9016 4 45 150x150 8713628070295 3,68 
1L-1520A mill-finish 6 67 150x200 8713628000407 3,86 
1L-1520AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 6 67 150x200 8713628000414 4,29 
1L-1520B brown, RAL 8019 6 67 150x200 8713628000421 4,29 
1L-1520W white, RAL 9016 6 67 150x200 8713628000391 4,29 
1L-1525A mill-finish 8 90 150x250 8713628007413 4,40 
1L-1525AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 8 90 150x250 8713628007482 4,90 
1L-1525B brown, RAL 8019 8 90 150x250 8713628007550 4,90 
1L-1525W white, RAL 9016 4 90 150x250 8713628007628 4,90 
1L-2010A mill-finish 3 35 200x100 8713628070868 2,86 
1L-2010AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 3 35 200x100 8713628070097 3,18 
1L-2010B brown, RAL 8019 3 35 200x100 8713628070516 3,18 
1L-2010W white, RAL 9016 3 35 200x100 8713628070301 3,18 
1L-2015A mill-finish 6 70 200x150 8713628070875 3,80 
1L-2015AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 6 70 200x150 8713628070103 4,22 
1L-2015B brown, RAL 8019 6 70 200x150 8713628070523 4,22 
1L-2015W white, RAL 9016 6 70 200x150 8713628070318 4,22 
1L-2020A mill-finish 9 105 200x200 8713628070882 4,73 
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Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
1L-2020AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 9 105 200x200 8713628070110 5,25 
1L-2020B brown, RAL 8019 9 105 200x200 8713628070530 5,25 
1L-2020W white, RAL 9016 9 105 200x200 8713628070325 5,25 
1L-2510A mill-finish 4 44 250x100 8713628070899 3,18 
1L-2510AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 4 44 250x100 8713628070127 3,54 
1L-2510B brown, RAL 8019 4 44 250x100 8713628070547 3,54 
1L-2510W white, RAL 9016 4 44 250x100 8713628070332 3,54 
1L-2515A mill-finish 7 88 250x150 8713628070905 4,27 
1L-2515AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 7 88 250x150 8713628070134 4,76 
1L-2515B brown, RAL 8019 7 88 250x150 8713628070554 4,76 
1L-2515W white, RAL 9016 7 88 250x150 8713628070349 4,76 
1L-2520A mill-finish 11 131 250x200 8713628070912 5,39 
1L-2520AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 11 131 250x200 8713628070219 5,99 
1L-2520B brown, RAL 8019 11 131 250x200 8713628070561 5,99 
1L-2520W white, RAL 9016 11 131 250x200 8713628070356 5,99 
1L-2525A mill-finish 15 175 250x250 8713628070929 6,48 
1L-2525AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 15 175 250x250 8713628070226 7,20 
1L-2525B brown, RAL 8019 15 175 250x250 8713628070578 7,20 
1L-2525W white, RAL 9016 15 175 250x250 8713628070363 7,20 
1L-3010A mill-finish 5 56 300x100 8713628070936 3,52 
1L-3010AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 5 56 300x100 8713628070233 3,91 
1L-3010B brown, RAL 8019 5 56 300x100 8713628070585 3,91 
1L-3010W white, RAL 9016 5 56 300x100 8713628070370 3,91 
1L-3015A mill-finish 9 113 300x150 8713628070943 4,77 
1L-3015AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 9 113 300x150 8713628070240 5,30 
1L-3015B brown, RAL 8019 9 113 300x150 8713628070592 5,30 
1L-3015W white, RAL 9016 9 113 300x150 8713628070387 5,30 
1L-3020A mill-finish 14 169 300x200 8713628070950 6,04 
1L-3020AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 14 169 300x200 8713628070257 6,71 
1L-3020B brown, RAL 8019 14 169 300x200 8713628070608 6,71 
1L-3020W white, RAL 9016 14 169 300x200 8713628070394 6,71 
1L-3025A mill-finish 19 225 300x250 8713628070967 7,30 
1L-3025AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 19 225 300x250 8713628070264 8,11 
1L-3025B brown, RAL 8019 19 225 300x250 8713628070615 8,11 
1L-3025W white, RAL 9016 19 225 300x250 8713628070400 8,11 
1L-3030A mill-finish 23 281 300x300 8713628070974 8,56 
1L-3030AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 23 281 300x300 8713628070271 9,51 
1L-3030B brown, RAL 8019 23 281 300x300 8713628070622 9,51 
1L-3030W white, RAL 9016 23 281 300x300 8713628070417 9,51 
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1MGS Fixed louvred ventilator, aluminium, 
framed, insect screen 

Fixed louvred ventilators manufactured from aluminium, framed, surface 
mounted. 

Application 
These wall mounting fixed louvred ventilators are weatherproof and give good 
air circulation. For matching adjustable ventilators, see 3-series. 

Standard 

• - finished with a high quality corrosion resistant powder coating.  

• firm aluminium frame with fixing holes, Ø4mm.  

• higher free-air space.  

• insect screen, aluminium, easy detachable for cleaning. 

Options 

• other dimensions, see 1D.  

• powder coating in RAL-colours. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
1MGS-1510AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 2 23 150x100 8713628068810 9,14 
1MGS-1510B brown, RAL 8019 2 23 150x100 8713628069237 9,14 
1MGS-1510W white, RAL 9016 2 23 150x100 8713628069022 9,14 
1MGS-1515AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 4 45 150x150 8713628068827 10,58 
1MGS-1515B brown, RAL 8019 4 45 150x150 8713628069244 10,58 
1MGS-1515W white, RAL 9016 4 45 150x150 8713628069039 10,58 
1MGS-2010AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 3 35 200x100 8713628068834 9,92 
1MGS-2010B brown, RAL 8019 3 35 200x100 8713628069251 9,92 
1MGS-2010W white, RAL 9016 3 35 200x100 8713628069046 9,92 
1MGS-2015AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 6 70 200x150 8713628068841 11,71 
1MGS-2015B brown, RAL 8019 6 70 200x150 8713628069268 11,71 
1MGS-2015W white, RAL 9016 6 70 200x150 8713628069053 11,71 
1MGS-2020AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 9 105 200x200 8713628068858 13,47 
1MGS-2020B brown, RAL 8019 9 105 200x200 8713628069275 13,47 
1MGS-2020W white, RAL 9016 9 105 200x200 8713628069060 13,47 
1MGS-2510AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 4 44 250x100 8713628068865 10,71 
1MGS-2510B brown, RAL 8019 4 44 250x100 8713628069282 10,71 
1MGS-2510W white, RAL 9016 4 44 250x100 8713628069077 10,71 
1MGS-2515AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 7 88 250x150 8713628068872 12,81 
1MGS-2515B brown, RAL 8019 7 88 250x150 8713628069299 12,81 
1MGS-2515W white, RAL 9016 7 88 250x150 8713628069084 12,81 
1MGS-2520AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 11 131 250x200 8713628068889 14,89 
1MGS-2520B brown, RAL 8019 11 131 250x200 8713628069305 14,89 
1MGS-2520W white, RAL 9016 11 131 250x200 8713628069091 14,89 
1MGS-2525AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 15 175 250x250 8713628068896 16,97 
1MGS-2525B brown, RAL 8019 15 175 250x250 8713628069312 16,97 
1MGS-2525W white, RAL 9016 15 175 250x250 8713628069107 16,97 
1MGS-3010AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 5 56 300x100 8713628068902 11,52 
1MGS-3010B brown, RAL 8019 5 56 300x100 8713628069329 11,52 
1MGS-3010W white, RAL 9016 5 56 300x100 8713628069114 11,52 
1MGS-3015AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 9 113 300x150 8713628068919 13,91 
1MGS-3015B brown, RAL 8019 9 113 300x150 8713628069336 13,91 
1MGS-3015W white, RAL 9016 9 113 300x150 8713628069121 13,91 
1MGS-3020AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 14 169 300x200 8713628068926 16,31 
1MGS-3020B brown, RAL 8019 14 169 300x200 8713628069343 16,31 
1MGS-3020W white, RAL 9016 14 169 300x200 8713628069138 16,31 
1MGS-3025AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 19 225 300x250 8713628068933 18,72 
1MGS-3025B brown, RAL 8019 19 225 300x250 8713628069350 18,72 
1MGS-3025W white, RAL 9016 19 225 300x250 8713628069145 18,72 
1MGS-3030AL alu-colour, RAL 9006 23 281 300x300 8713628068940 21,13 
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Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
1MGS-3030B brown, RAL 8019 23 281 300x300 8713628069367 21,13 
1MGS-3030W white, RAL 9016 23 281 300x300 8713628069152 21,13 
 
 
 
 

1N Fixed louvred ventilator, round, copper 

Fixed louvred ventilators with a returned rim, surface mounted. 

Application 
These wall mounting fixed louvred ventilators, are weatherproof and give good 
air circulation. 

Standard 

• countersunk fixing holes, Ø 4 mm. 

Options 

• insect screen.  

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
1-R150K copper 3.5 42 150 8713628039827 8,28 
1-R175K copper 6.4 77 175 8713628039896 9,53 
1-R200K copper 11.1 133 200 8713628009592 10,67 
 
 
 
 
 

1W Fixed louvred grille, steel 

Fixed louvred grille, steel, for fire resistant grilles. 

Application 
As a cover grid (for indoor use) specially designed to cover the fire protection 
grids G8HB and G8HP. Also applicable as a return grid in ventilation ducts. 

Standard 

• high quality corrosion resistant powder coating.  

• countersunk fixing holes, Ø 5mm. 

Options 

• insect screen.  

• powder coating in RAL colours. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
1W-1515V steel alu-zinc 5.4 70 150x150 8713628000841 6,45 
1W-1515W white, RAL 9010 5.4 70 150x150 8713628000858 8,77 
1W-2515V steel alu-zinc 10.8 137 250x150 8713628010574 7,99 
1W-2515W  white, RAL 9010 10.8 137 250x150 8713628008984 11,47 
1W-2525V steel alu-zinc 20.3 258 250x250 8713628027404 11,00 
1W-2525W white, RAL 9010 20.3 258 250x250 8713628008588 16,79 
1W-3515V steel alu-zinc 16.4 209 350x150 8713628011069 9,80 
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Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
1W-3515W white, RAL 9010 16.4 209 350x150 8713628009059 14,67 
1W-3525V steel alu-zinc 29.6 377 350x250 8713628027473 14,02 
1W-3525W white, RAL 9010 29.6 377 350x250 8713628008656 22,11 
1W-3535V steel alu-zinc 46.4 591 350x350 8713628027541 18,23 
1W-3535W white, RAL 9010 46.4 591 350x350 8713628008724 29,58 
1W-4515V steel alu-zinc 22.1 281 450x150 8713628011137 11,61 
1W-4515W white, RAL 9010 22.1 281 450x150 8713628009127 17,86 
1W-4525V steel alu-zinc 38.9 495 450x250 8713628027619 17,02 
1W-4525W white, RAL 9010 38.9 495 450x250 8713628008793 27,44 
1W-4535V steel alu-zinc 61 777 450x350 8713628027688 22,96 
1W-4535W white, RAL 9010 61 777 450x350 8713628008861 37,02 
1W-4545V steel alu-zinc 83.1 1058 450x450 8713628027756 27,86 
1W-4545W white, RAL 9010 83.1 1058 450x450 8713628008939 46,61 
1W-5515V steel alu-zinc 27.7 353 550x150 8713628011274 13,41 
1W-5515W white, RAL 9010 27.7 353 550x150 8713628009196 21,04 
1W-5525V steel alu-zinc 48.2 614 550x250 8713628027824 20,03 
1W-5525W white, RAL 9010 48.2 614 550x250 8713628009004 32,77 
1W-5535V steel alu-zinc 75.6 962 550x350 8713628027893 26,66 
1W-5535W white, RAL 9010 75.6 962 550x350 8713628009073 44,49 
1W-5545V steel alu-zinc 103 1311 550x450 8713628027961 33,27 
1W-5545W white, RAL 9010 103 1311 550x450 8713628009141 56,20 
1W-5555V steel alu-zinc 130.4 1660 550x550 8713628028036 46,52 
1W-5555W white, RAL 9010 130.4 1660 550x550 8713628009219 67,91 
1W-6515V  steel alu-zinc 33.4 425 650x150 8713628011694 15,21 
1W-6515W white, RAL 9010 33.4 425 650x150 8713628009400 24,24 
1W-6525V steel alu-zinc 70.5 897 650x250 8713628011762 23,05 
1W-6525W  white, RAL 9010 70.5 897 650x250 8713628010369 32,77 
1W-6535V steel alu-zinc 107.6 1369 650x350 8713628011830 30,87 
1W-6535W white, RAL 9010 107.6 1369 650x350 8713628011908 51,94 
1W-6545V steel alu-zinc 122.9 1564 650x450 8713628028104 38,70 
1W-6545W white, RAL 9010 122.9 1564 650x450 8713628009288 65,78 
1W-6555V steel alu-zinc 181.80 2313 650x550 8713628012257 46,52 
1W-6555W white, RAL 9010 181.8 2313 650x550 8713628012325 79,62 
1W-6565V steel alu-zinc 218.8 2785 650x650 8713628028173 54,34 
1W-6565W white, RAL 9010 218.80 2785 650x650 8713628009356 93,47 
 
 
 

6A Fixed louvred ventilator, aluminium, large 
louvres 

Fixed louvred ventilators manufactured from aluminium, surface mounted. 
Large louvres measuring 200 mm in length. 

Application 
These wall mounting fixed louvred ventilators are weatherproof and give very 
good air circulation. For matching ventilation plates, see 7-series. 

Standard 

• bright aluminium.  

• fixing holes, Ø4 mm. 

Options 

• other dimensions, see 1D.  

• powder coating in RAL colour. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
6-2515A mill-finish 6.6 80 250x150 8713628080003 3,64 
6-2520A mill-finish 8.8 106 250x200 8713628080508 4,46 
6-2525A mill-finish 11 133 250x250 8713628081000 5,52 
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Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
6-2530A mill-finish 13.3 160 250x300 8713628081505 6,42 
6-2535A mill-finish 17.7 212 250x350 8713628082007 7,44 
6-2540A mill-finish 20 240 250x400 8713628082502 8,38 
6-2545A mill-finish 22.1 265 250x450 8713628083004 9,33 
6-2550A mill-finish 24.3 292 250x500 8713628083509 10,32 
6-5015A mill-finish 13.3 160 500x150 8713628084001 7,28 
6-5020A mill-finish 17.7 212 500x200 8713628084506 9,07 
6-5025A mill-finish 22.1 265 500x250 8713628085008 10,93 
6-5030A mill-finish 26.5 320 500x300 8713628085503 13,02 
6-5035A mill-finish 35.3 424 500x350 8713628086005 14,69 
6-5040A mill-finish 40 477 500x400 8713628086500 16,57 
6-5045A mill-finish 44.2 530 500x450 8713628087002 18,81 
6-5050A mill-finish 48.6 583 500x500 8713628087507 20,51 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6B Heavy-duty fixed louvred ventilator, 
aluminium, large louvres 

Fixed louvred ventilators manufactured from aluminium, in extra heavy duty 
design. Large louvres, measuring 200 mm in length. 

Application 
These wall mounting fixed louvred ventilators are weatherproof and give very 
good air circulation. 

Standard 

• finished with a high quality corrosion resistant powder coating RAL 
9007.  

• fixing holes, Ø4 mm. 

Options 

• powder coating in RAL colours. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
6-3015S aluminium, stone grey 4.4 53 300x150 8713628148253 29,62 
6-3030S aluminium, stone grey 11 133 300x300 8713628148321 37,40 
6-5434S aluminium, stone grey 26.1 313 535x335 8713628088801 61,17 
6-5454S aluminium, stone grey 43.5 522 535x535 8713628089303 69,96 
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6C Heavy-duty fixed louvred ventilator, 
aluminium, large louvres 

Fixed louvred ventilators manufactured from aluminium, in extra heavy duty 
design. Large louvres, measuring 200 mm in length. 

Application 
These wall mounting fixed louvred ventilators are weatherproof and give very 
good air circulation. 

Standard 

• finished with a high quality corrosion resistant powder coating RAL 
9007.  

• fixing holes, Ø5 mm. 

Options 

• powder coating in RAL colours. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
6-3434S aluminium, stone grey 10.9 131 260x260 8713628088306 28,60 
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ADJUSTABLE VENTILATORS 

GAVO Adjustable ventilators is a large range of standard grilles for easy and simple covering of ventilation ducts and window 

openings. Due to the many shapes and various sizes, the GAVO adjustable ventilators can be used in almost any situation. 

Tailored grilles are listed in section SG41. In addition to these standard products, we are happy to help you with specific 
ventilation issues in areas such as historic buildings or special applications where a standard grid is not applicable. 

 

2A Adjustable ventilator, aluminium 

Adjustable ventilators manufactured from aluminium, surface mounted. Vents 
with a turning knob can also be operated with a cord (hight 30mm with slider). 

Application 
This adjustable ventilator is designed for inside air circulation. For matching 
fixed louvred ventilators, see 1-series. 

Standard 

• finished with a high quality corrosion resistant powder coating.  

• fixing holes. 

Options 

• other dimensions, see G41.  

• insect screen, see 3A.  

• powder coating in RAL-colour. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
2-1616AA anodised 4 51 155x155 8713628248281 7,26 
2-1616W white, RAL 9010 4 51 155x155 8713628248359 7,86 
2-2020AA anodised 7 87 195x195 8713628248564 8,80 
2-2020W white, RAL 9010 7 87 195x195 8713628248632 9,99 
2-2115AA anodised 6 73 215x150 8713628248427 7,64 
2-2115W white, RAL 9010 6 73 215x150 8713628248496 8,67 
2-2520AA anodised 9 120 245x195 8713628248700 9,91 
2-2520W white, RAL 9010 9 120 245x195 8713628248779 11,27 
2-3003W white RAL 9010, with slider 1.9 24 300x30 8713628034204 5,42 
2-3004AA anodised 2.6 34 300x40 8713628034501 6,92 
2-3004W white, RAL 9010 2.6 34 300x40 8713628034402 7,05 
2-3703W white, RAL 9010, with slider 2.4 29 370x30 8713628035706 5,72 
2-3704W white, RAL 9010 3.5 45 370x40 8713628036208 7,19 
2-4703W white, RAL 9010, with slider 3 35 470x30 8713628199002 10,13 
G41-KB Cord for adjustable ventilators, not attached   1400 8713628035690 7,97 
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2B Adjustable ventilator, plastic 

Adjustable ventilators manufactured from plastic, surface mounted. 

Application 
These adjustable ventilators can be used inside for air circulation. For 
matching fixed louvred ventilators, see 1-series. 

Standard 

• plastic, white.  

• fixing holes. 

Options 

• insect screen. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
2-1616K white 4.0 51 160x160 8713628009134 5,05 
2-2020K white 6.9 87 200x200 8713628009202 5,40 
2-2520K white 9.4 120 250x200 8713628009271 5,40 
2-3025K white 21.4 257 300x250 8713628045309 12,87 
2-3030K white 24.5 294 300x300 8713628045408 14,37 
2-3530K white 29.4 352 350x300 8713628045507 16,71 
2-3804K white 5.4 65 378x44 8713628045606 3,17 
 
 
 

3A Adjustable ventilator, aluminium, with 
insect screen 

Adjustable ventilators manufactured from aluminium, surface mounted. Vents 
with a turning knob can also be operated with a cord (30mm hight with slider). 

Application 
These adjustable ventilators can be used inside for air circulation. For 
matching fixed louvred ventilators, see 1-series. 

Standard 

• finished with a high quality corrosion resistant powder coating.  

• aluminium insect screen.  

• fixing holes. 

Options 

• other dimensions, see G41.  

• powder coating in RAL colours.  

• cord operated turning knob. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
3-1616AA anodised 4 51 155x155 8713628251366 8,23 
3-1616W white, RAL 9010 4 51 155x155 8713628050709 9,36 
3-2020AA anodised 6.9 87 195x195 8713628251434 9,97 
3-2020W white, RAL 9010 6.9 87 195x195 8713628051706 11,33 
3-2115AA anodised 5.7 73 215x150 8713628251502 8,66 
3-2115W white, RAL 9010 5.7 73 215x150 8713628052703 9,84 
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Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
3-2520AA anodised 9.4 120 245x195 8713628251571 11,24 
3-2520W white, RAL 9010 9.4 120 245x195 8713628053205 12,78 
3-2525AA anodised 11.8 151 250x250 8713628251649 14,76 
3-2525W white, RAL 9010 11.8 151 250x250 8713628131521 16,78 
3-3025AA anodised 14.3 182 300x250 8713628010062 16,75 
3-3025W white, RAL 9010 14.3 182 300x250 8713628053908 19,97 
3-3030AA anodised 20 252 300x300 8713628011670 25,26 
3-3030W white, RAL 9010 20 252 300x300 8713628051010 27,64 
3-3535W white, RAL 9010 22.6 288 350x350 8713628009998 32,65 
3-4020W white, RAL 9010 11.9 151 400x200 8713628057401 26,67 
3-4030W white, RAL 9010 27.7 350 400x300 8713628054400 33,39 
3-4040W white, RAL 9010 24.3 452 400x400 8713628010338 48,84 
3-5024W white, RAL 9010 24.3 310 500x240 8713628055902 25,63 
3-5040W white, RAL 9010 30 565 500x400 8713628000124 59,60 
G41-KB Cord for adjustable ventilators, not attached   1400 8713628035690 7,97 
 
 
 

3A-03 Adjustable ventilator, aluminium, with 
insect screen 

Adjustable ventilators manufactured from aluminium, surface mounted. With 
slider. 

Application 
These adjustable ventilators can be used inside for air circulation. For 
matching fixed louvred ventilators, see 1-series. 

Standard 

• finished with a high quality corrosion resistant powder coating.  

• aluminium insect screen.  

• fixing holes. 

Options 

• other dimensions, see G41.  

• powder coating in RAL colours. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
3-3003AA anodised 1.7 21 300x30 8713628011397 7,04 
3-3003B brown, RAL 8017 1.7 21 300x30 8713628049079 7,04 
3-3003W white, RAL 9010 1.7 21 300x30 8713628049215 7,04 
3-3703AA anodised 2.1 27 370x30 8713628000278 7,43 
3-3703B brown, RAL 8017 2.1 27 370x30 8713628049352 7,43 
3-3703W white, RAL 9010 2.1 27 370x30 8713628049499 7,43 
3-4703AA anodised 2.7 35 470x30 8713628011465 11,31 
3-4703W white, RAL 9010 2.7 35 470x30 8713628049635 11,31 
3-6003AA anodised 3.8 48 600x30 8713628010345 11,78 
3-6003W white, RAL 9010 3.8 48 600x30 8713628010413 11,78 
3-7503W white, RAL 9010 6.9 82 750x30 8713628225114 17,44 
3-8803AA anodised 5.9 74 880x30 8713628010482 19,71 
3-8803W white, RAL 9010 5.9 74 880x30 8713628010765 19,71 
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3A-04 Adjustable ventilator, aluminium, with 
insect screen 

Adjustable ventilators manufactured from aluminium, surface mounted. Vents 
with a turning knob can also be operated with a cord. 

Application 
These adjustable ventilators can be used inside for air circulation. For 
matching fixed louvred ventilators, see 1-series. 

Standard 

• finished with a high quality corrosion resistant powder coating.  

• aluminium insect screen.  

• fixing holes. 

Options 

• other dimensions, see G41.  

• powder coating in RAL colours.  

• cord operated turning knob. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
3-3004AA anodised 2.3 29 300x40 8713628006225 7,74 
3-3004W white, RAL 9010 2.3 29 300x40 8713628053557 7,74 
3-3704AA anodised 3.1 39 370x40 8713628054301 7,81 
3-3704B brown, RAL 8017 3.1 39 370x40 8713628054103 7,92 
3-3704W white, RAL 9010 3.1 39 370x40 8713628054202 7,92 
3-3704Z black, RAL 9005 3.1 39 370x40 8713628004214 7,92 
3-5004AA anodised 4.4 65 500x40 8713628284586 12,88 
3-5004W white, RAL 9010 4.4 56 500x40 8713628054707 12,88 
3-7504AA anodised 6.9 88 750x40 8713628056978 19,38 
3-7504W white, RAL 9010 6.9 88 750x40 8713628056909 19,38 
3-10004AA anodised 9.2 118 1000x40 8713628284654 27,12 
3-10004W white, RAL 9010 9.2 118 1000x40 8713628057159 27,12 
G41-KB Cord for adjustable ventilators, not attached   1400 8713628035690 7.97 
 
 
 

3A-06 Adjustable ventilator, aluminium, with 
insect screen 

Adjustable ventilators manufactured from aluminium, surface mounted. Vents 
with a turning knob can also be operated with a cord. 

Application 
These adjustable ventilators can be used inside for air circulation. For 
matching fixed louvred ventilators, see 1-series. 

Standard 

• finished with a high quality corrosion resistant powder coating.  

• aluminium insect screen.  

• fixing holes. 

Options 

• other dimensions, see G41.  
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• powder coating in RAL colours.  

• cord operated turning knob. 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
3-5006W white, RAL 9010 6.4 82 500x65 8713628055209 16,57 
3-6506W white, RAL 9010 8.9 113 650x65 8713628056206 22,70 
G41-KB Cord for adjustable ventilators, not attached   1400 8713628035690 7.97 
 
 

3A-09 Adjustable ventilator, aluminium, with 
insect screen. 

Adjustable ventilators manufactured from aluminium, surface mounted. Vents 
with a turning knob can also be operated with a cord. 

Application 
These adjustable ventilators can be used inside for air circulation. For 
matching fixed louvred ventilators, see 1-series. 

Standard 

• finished with a high quality corrosion resistant powder coating.  

• aluminium insect screen.  

• fixing holes. 

Options 

• other dimensions, see G41.  

• powder coating in RAL colours.  

• cord operated turning knob. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
3-3009AA anodised 5 64 300x90 8713628053656 11,55 
3-3009W white, RAL 9010 5 64 300x90 8713628053700 11,64 
3-5009AA anodised 8.8 112 500x90 8713628055650 21,26 
3-5009W white, RAL 9010 8.8 112 500x90 8713628055704 23,63 
3-5009Z black, RAL 9005 8.8 112 500x90 8713628003491 23,63 
3-6509AA anodised 12.6 160 650x90 8713628056657 24,52 
3-6509W white, RAL 9010 12.6 160 650x90 8713628056701 27,27 
3-7509AA anodised 15.1 190 750x90 8713628057005 34,66 
3-7509W white, RAL 9010 15.1 192 750x90 8713628057104 34,66 
3-10009AA anodised 21.4 272 1000x90 8713628057371 48,25 
3-10009W white, RAL 9010 21.4 272 1000x90 8713628057302 48,25 
G41-KB Cord for adjustable ventilators, not attached   1400 8713628035690 7.97 
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3A-15 Adjustable ventilator 150 mm, 
aluminium, with insect screen 

Adjustable ventilators manufactured from aluminium, surface mounted. Vents 
with a turning knob can also be operated with a cord. 

Application 
These adjustable ventilators can be used inside for air circulation. For 
matching fixed louvred ventilators, see 1-series. 

Standard 

• finished with a high quality corrosion resistant powder coating.  

• aluminium insect screen.  

• fixing holes. 

Options 

• other dimensions, see G41.  

• powder coating in RAL colours.  

• cord operated turning knob. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
3-5015AA anodised 18 208 500x150 8713628000087 28,02 
3-5015W white, RAL 9010 18 208 500x150 8713628055780 28,02 
3-7515AA anodised 27 338 750x150 8713628000094 44,98 
3-7515W white, RAL 9010 27 338 750x150 8713628000018 44,98 
3-10015AA anodised 37 468 1000x150 8713628000100 52,92 
3-10015W white, RAL 9010 37 468 1000x150 8713628000117 52,92 
G41-KB Cord for adjustable ventilators, not attached   1400 8713628035690 7.97 
 
 
 
 

3B Adjustable ventilator, aluminium, 
compound, with insect screen 

Adjustable ventilators manufactured from aluminium, surface mounted. These 
ventilators are a combination of several adjustable ventilators set in a 
framework. Grilles allow variable air circulation as each component grille has 
a turning control knob. 

Application 
These adjustable ventilators can be used inside for air circulation. For larger 
dimension locations such as cellar windows, skylights, etc. 

Standard 

• finished with a high quality corrosion resistant powder coating.  

• aluminium insect screen.  

• fixing holes Ø 5mm. 

Options 

• other dimensions. 
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Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
3-5352W white, RAL 9010 49 620 535x518 8713628055926 92,02 
3-6443W white, RAL 9010 55 700 638x435 8713628057500 117,74 
3-7653W white, RAL 9010 73 930 761x535 8713628057609 137,99 
3-10053W white, RAL 9010 97 1240 1004x535 8713628057708 184,02 
 
 

3C Luxury Adjustable ventilator, aluminium. 

Adjustable ventilator made of aluminium extrusion profiles, recessed. 
Provided with a sliding knob 

Application 

As a luxurious inner grille, for the supply and exhaust of air, closable by 
means of a slide. 

Standard 

• satin anodized. 

• clip springs. 

Technical Details 

• Frame flange: 11 mm.  

• Fitting Depth: 30 mm.  

• Blade pitch from: 10 mm.  

• Aperture = B/H+4 mm. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 
3C-1515AA anodised 4.3 55 148x148 8713628019645 36,33 
3C-1707AA anodised 2.1 26 168x68 8713628019782 25,16 
3C-2020AA anodised 11.2 142 198x198 8713628019713 55,44 
3C-2208AA anodised 3.4 43 218x78 8713628019850 29,99 
3C-3015AA anodised 9.5 121 298x148 8713628019928 57,75 
 
 

3I Adjustable ventilator, stainless steel 304, 
with insect screen 

Adjustable ventilators manufactured from stainless steel 304, surface 
mounted. Vents with a turning knob can also be operated with a cord. 

Application 
These adjustable ventilators can be used inside for air circulation. For 
matching fixed louvred ventilators, see 1-series. 

Standard 

• stainless steel 304.  

• insect screen.  

• fixing holes. 

Options 

• other dimensions. 
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Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
3-1616I stainless steel 4.0 48 155x155 8713628292178 25,80 
3-2020I stainless steel 6.8 81 195x195 8713628292246 31,23 
3-2520I stainless steel 9.4 120 245x195 8713628009950 33,52 
3-2525I stainless steel 11.8 151 245x245 8713628010024 41,93 
 
 
 
 
 

13H Grille, stainless steel, adjustable. 

Adjustable supply/extract vent, manufactured from brushed stainless steel. 
Attractive styling. Circular model provided with tube-connection with stainless 
steel clamping pins for fast and easy assembly. 

Application 
As supply or extract vent, mostly for indoor use. 

Standard 

• brushed stainless steel 304.  

• stainless steel clamping pins.  

• insect screen. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
13-6510I stainless steel, tube 100 mm 2.3 30 145 8713628046719 27,26 
13-6512I stainless steel, tube 125 mm 5.3 67 199 8713628010628 29,04 
13-6515I stainless steel, tube 150 mm 5.3 67 199 8713628046788 30,91 
 
 
 
 
 

13B Fixed louvre ventilator, round, plastic 

Fixed louvre ventilators manufactured from plastic, Designed for assembly in 
a tube. Many designs and sizes, adjustable as well as permanent ventilators 
are available. 

Application 
These ventilators have many applications and give good air circulation when 
used either indoor or outdoor. 

Standard 

• For tube 100/150 mm. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
13-1515W white, pipe 100/150 mm 5.7 68 154 8713628041608 4,84 
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LOUVRE GRILLES 

GAVO Louvre grilles are custom made for you, but a choice from our very large standard size range is also possible. Standard 
sizes are available from stock, for custom work we have short delivery times. 
The grilles are made in the materials aluminum, steel Alu-Zinc and stainless steel, natural or in a RAL color of your choice. 
GAVO grilles stand out for their robust / high quality and perfect finish, for example, all grilles have extra reinforced frames so 
that the grid can always be fitted tightly and flat. In addition to the grilles mentioned above, we can also solve your specific 
wishes, virtually any shape or type of grid is possible thanks to our large assortment of profiles. 
All types of grilles can be fire-resistant, ask info. 

G1 Louvred grille, aluminium 

Louvred grilles manufactured from extruded aluminium. Designed to be set in. 

Application 
These grilles are weatherproof and give good air circulation. 

Standard 

• satin anodised or white.  

• thickness profiles is 1,5 mm.  

• width frame (25mm), for easy mounting.  

• countersunk fixing holes.  

• strengthened corners.  

• matching plugs and stainless steel fasteners.  

• fitting instructions. 

Options 

• other dimensions.  

• insect screen, 2.5 x 2.5 mm or 12 x 12 mm.  

• E.P.D.M. sealing tape.  

• powder coating in RAL colours.  

• fixing hooks (burglar resistant)  

• filter cassette. 

 

 

Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 

G1-1717AA anodised 5.6 72 162x162 8713628224971 28,84 

G1-1717W white 5.6 72 162x162 8713628008267 35,04 

G1-2020AA anodised 8.6 110 195x195 8713628131002 32,00 

G1-2020W white 8.6 110 195x195 8713628139022 39,95 

G1-2020Z black, RAL 9005 8.6 110 195x195 8713628003804 39,95 

G1-2525AA anodised 17 214 245x245 8713628131156 37,91 

G1-2525W white 17 214 245x245 8713628139053 47,33 

G1-3020AA anodised 13.7 174 295x195 8713628131309 37,13 

G1-3020W white 13.7 174 295x195 8713628139084 46,34 

G1-3030AA anodised 22.9 291 295x295 8713628131507 45,39 

G1-3030W white 22.9 291 295x295 8713628139114 56,74 

G1-3030Z black, RAL 9005 22.9 291 295x295 8713628003811 56,74 

G1-4020AA anodised 18.8 239 395x195 8713628131705 42,28 

G1-4020W white 18.8 239 395x195 8713628139145 52,84 

G1-4030AA anodised 31.4 400 395x295 8713628132009 50,37 

G1-4030W white 31.4 400 395x295 8713628139176 62,88 

G1-4040AA anodised 44 560 395x395 8713628132504 61,35 

G1-4040W white 44 560 395x395 8713628139206 76,67 

G1-4040Z black, RAL 9005 44 560 395x395 8713628003828 76,67 

G1-5020AA anodised 24 304 495x195 8713628132757 43,07 

G1-5020W white 24 304 495x195 8713628139237 53,90 

G1-5030AA anodised 40 508 495x295 8713628133006 55,32 
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G1-5030W white 40 508 495x295 8713628139268 69,12 

G1-5040AA anodised 56 712 495x395 8713628133501 67,58 

G1-5040W white 56 712 495x395 8713628139305 84,51 

G1-5050AA anodised 72 916 495x495 8713628134003 79,87 

G1-5050W white 72 916 495x495 8713628139343 99,79 

G1-5050Z black, RAL 9005 72 916 495x495 8713628001442 99,79 

G1-6030AA anodised 48.4 616 595x295 8713628134508 60,26 

G1-6030W white 48.4 616 595x295 8713628139381 75,31 

G1-6040AA anodised 67.9 864 595x395 8713628135000 73,87 

G1-6040W white 67.9 864 595x395 8713628139411 92,30 

G1-6050AA anodised 87.4 1112 595x495 8713628135505 87,38 

G1-6050W white 87.4 1112 595x495 8713628139442 109,23 

G1-6060AA anodised 106.8 1360 595x595 8713628136007 100,96 

G1-6060W white 106.5 1360 595x595 8713628139473 126,15 

G1-7030AA anodised 57 724 695x295 8713628136502 68,17 

G1-7030W white 57 724 695x295 8713628139503 85,20 

G1-7040AA anodised 80 1016 695x395 8713628137004 83,91 

G1-7040W white 80 1016 695x395 8713628139534 104,82 

G1-7050AA anodised 103 1307 695x495 8713628137509 99,42 

G1-7050W white 103 1307 695x495 8713628139565 124,29 

G1-7060AA anodised 125.7 1600 695x595 8713628138001 114,96 

G1-7060W white 125.7 1600 695x595 8713628139596 143,47 

G1-7070AA anodised 148.5 1890 695x695 8713628138506 123,63 

G1-7070W white 148.5 1890 695x695 8713628139626 154,51 

G1-8080AA anodised 199 2530 795x795 8713628130470 181,89 

G1-8080W white 199 2530 795x795 8713628130333 227,30 

G1-10050AA anodised 149 1890 995x495 8713628139008 165,66 

G1-10050W white 149 1890 995x495 8713628139657 208,20 

G1-100100AA anodised 322 4097 995x995 8713628139015 259,18 

G1-100100W white 322 4097 995x995 8713628139572 375,82 

 
 
 

G1GS Louvred grille, aluminium, with insect 
screen 

Louvred grilles manufactured from extruded aluminum. Designed to be set in. 

Application 
These grilles are weatherproof and give good air circulation. 

Standard 

• satin anodised or white.  

• insect screen, 2.5 x 2.5 mm.  

• countersunk fixing holes.  

• strengthened corners.  

• matching plugs and stainless steel fasteners.  

• fitting instructions. 

Options 

• other dimensions.  

• insect screen, 12 x 12 mm.  

• E.P.D.M. sealing tape.  

• powder coating in RAL colours.  

• fixing hooks (burglar resistant)  

• filter cassette. 
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Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 

G1GS-1717AA anodised 4.1 52 162x162 8713628132856 31,68 

G1GS-1717W white 4.1 52 162x162 8713628062924 34,48 

G1GS-2020AA anodised 7 90 195x195 8713628132924 35,52 

G1GS-2020W white 7 90 195x195 8713628133907 44,39 

G1GS-2020Z black, RAL 9005 7 90 195x195 8713628003835 44,39 

G1GS-2525AA anodised 13.4 171 245x245 8713628133068 42,12 

G1GS-2525W white 13.4 171 245x245 8713628133976 52,57 

G1GS-3020AA anodised 11.1 141 295x195 8713628133136 41,24 

G1GS-3020W white 11.1 141 295x195 8713628134041 51,47 

G1GS-3030AA anodised 19.4 247 295x295 8713628133204 50,43 

G1GS-3030W white 19.4 247 295x295 8713628134119 63,05 

G1GS-3030Z black, RAL 9005 19.4 247 295x295 8713628003842 63,05 

G1GS-4020AA anodised 15.5 197 395x195 8713628133273 46,98 

G1GS-4020W white 15.5 197 395x195 8713628134188 58,73 

G1GS-4030AA anodised 27.1 345 395x295 8713628133341 55,97 

G1GS-4030W white 27.1 345 395x295 8713628134256 69,89 

G1GS-4040AA anodised 38.7 493 395x395 8713628133419 68,15 

G1GS-4040W white 38.7 493 395x395 8713628134324 85,20 

G1GS-4040Z black, RAL 9005 38.7 493 395x395 8713628003859 85,20 

G1GS-5020AA anodised 20 253 495x195 8713628133488 47,86 

G1GS-5020W white 20 253 495x195 8713628134393 59,89 

G1GS-5030AA anodised 34.8 443 495x295 8713628133556 61,48 

G1GS-5030W white 34.8 443 495x295 8713628134461 76,80 

G1GS-5040AA anodised 49.7 633 495x395 8713628134539 75,09 

G1GS-5040W white 49.7 633 495x395 8713628134607 93,90 

G1GS-5050AA anodised 64.6 823 495x495 8713628133624 88,75 

G1GS-5050W white 64.6 823 495x495 8713628134676 110,87 

G1GS-5050Z black, RAL 9005 64.6 823 495x495 8713628001459 110,87 

G1GS-6030AA anodised 42.5 541 595x295 8713628134744 66,96 

G1GS-6030W white 42.5 541 595x295 8713628134812 83,70 

G1GS-6040AA anodised 60.7 772 595x395 8713628133693 82,06 

G1GS-6040W white 60.7 772 595x395 8713628134959 102,59 

G1GS-6050AA anodised 78.9 1004 595x495 8713628135024 97,08 

G1GS-6050W white 78.9 1004 595x495 8713628135093 121,37 

G1GS-6060AA anodised 97.1 1236 595x595 8713628133761 112,17 

G1GS-6060W white 97.1 1236 595x595 8713628135161 140,16 

G1GS-7030AA anodised 50.2 638 695x295 8713628135239 75,74 

G1GS-7030W white 50.2 638 695x295 8713628135307 94,66 

G1GS-7040AA anodised 71.7 912 695x395 8713628135376 93,23 

G1GS-7040W white 71.7 912 695x395 8713628135444 116,47 

G1GS-7050AA anodised 93.2 1186 695x495 8713628135512 110,48 

G1GS-7050W white 93.2 1186 695x495 8713628135581 138,09 

G1GS-7060AA anodised 115 1460 695x595 8713628135659 127,74 

G1GS-7060W white 115 1460 695x595 8713628135727 159,42 

G1GS-7070AA anodised 136.2 1733 695x695 8713628135796 137,37 

G1GS-7070W white 136.2 1733 695x695 8713628135864 171,68 

G1GS-8080AA anodised 183.3 2332 795x795 8713628130548 201,59 

G1GS-8080W white 183.3 2332 795x795 8713628130333 250,77 

G1GS-10050AA anodised 136.8 1741 995x495 8713628132993 184,07 

G1GS-10050W white 136.8 1741 995x495 8713628133839 242,90 

G1GS-100100AA anodised 322 4097 995x995 8713628132788 310,07 

G1GS-100100W white 322 4097 995x995 8713628133846 419,63 
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G2 Louvred grille, aluminium, non vision 

Louvred grilles manufactured from extruded aluminium. Designed to be set in, 
chevron section blades. 

Application 
These louvred grilles are weatherproof and give good air circulation. Non 
vision 

Standard 

• satin anodised.  

• countersunk fixing holes.  

• strengthened corners.  

• matching plugs and stainless steel fasteners.  

• fitting instructions. 

Options 

• other dimensions.  

• insect screen, 2.5 x 2.5 mm or 12 x 12 mm..  

• E.P.D.M. sealing tape.  

• powder coating in RAL colours.  

• steel clamping pins for fast and easy assembly.  

• filter cassette. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 
G2-2020AA anodised 6.5 83 195x195 8713628140004 41,41 
G2-3020AA anodised 10.1 128 295x195 8713628140011 48,10 
G2-3030AA anodised 16.9 215 295x295 8713628140028 58,80 
G2-4020AA anodised 13.6 173 395x195 8713628140035 54,77 
G2-4030AA anodised 22.8 290 395x295 8713628140042 65,22 
G2-4040AA anodised 32.0 407 395x395 8713628140059 79,46 
G2-5030AA anodised 28.7 366 495x295 8713628140066 71,66 
G2-5040AA anodised 40.3 513 495x395 8713628140073 87,54 
G2-5050AA anodised 51.9 661 495x495 8713628012721 99,82 
G2-6060AA anodised 76.6 975 595x595 8713628012790 126,20 
 
 
 

G2W Louvred grille, detachable 

These are louvred grilles manufactured from extruded aluminium, with 
chevron section blades mounted in a frame designed to be set in. A combined 
grille and inspection hatch, specially designed for use in whirlpool casings, 
ventilation ducts and other areas where inspection is important. The frame is 
screwed or glued in the aperture, and the grille clicks in. The grille is, if 
necessary, easily removed for inspection. 

Application 
As ventilation / inspection hatch. 

Standard 

• satin anodised.  

• complete with frame.  

• matching plugs and stainless steel fasteners.  

• fitting instructions. 
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• not suitable for ceilings. 

Options 

• other dimensions. 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 
G2W-2020AA anodised 5.2 66 195x195 8713628011342 52,72 
G2W-2525AA anodised 9 111 245x245 8713628011410 59,19 
G2W-3030AA anodised 13 167 295x295 8713628011489 67,30 
G2W-4030AA anodised 19 223 395x295 8713628140288 76,21 
G2W-4040AA anodised 25.1 301 395x395 8713628140424 86,76 
G2W-5040AA anodised 31.7 380 495x395 8713628140561 97,29 
G2W-5050AA anodised 40 504 495x495 8713628011557 111,09 
G2W-6060AA anodised 58 744 595x595 8713628011625 139,00 
 
 
 
 

G3 Louvred grille, aluminium 

Louvred grilles manufactured from extruded aluminium. Designed to be set in, 
extra heavy duty design. 

Application 
These louvred grilles are weatherproof and give good air circulation. 

Standard 

• satin anodised.  

• fixing hooks.  

• strengthened corners.  

• matching plugs and stainless steel fasteners.  

• fitting instructions. 

Options 

• countersunk fixing holes.  

• insect screen, 2.5 x 2.5 mm or 12 x 12 mm.  

• E.P.D.M. sealing tape.  

• powder coating in RAL colours.  

• filter cassette. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Tamaño nominal EAN code Price € 
G3-3030AA anodised 23.7 302 290x290 8713628018761 79,34 
G3-4040AA anodised 48.9 622 390x390 8713628018839 97,50 
G3-5050AA anodised 83.0 1056 490x490 8713628018907 120,45 
G3-6060AA anodised 126 1603 590x590 8713628018976 146,25 
G3-7070AA anodised 177.9 2264 690x690 8713628019041 175,88 
G3-8080AA anodised 238.7 3037 790x790 8713628019119 260,00 
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G21 Louvred grille, aluminium, surface 
mounted 

Louvred grilles manufactured from aluminium. Designed for surface mounting. 

Application 
These louvred grilles are weatherproof and give good air circulation. 

Standard 

• satin anodised.  

• fixing holes.  

• E.P.D.M. sealing tape.  

• matching plugs and stainless steel fasteners.  

• fitting instructions. 

Options 

• other dimensions.  

• insect screen, 2.5 x 2.5 mm or 12 x 12 mm.  

• powder coating in RAL colours. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
G21-1717AA anodised 3.8 48 165x165 8713628190030 31,31 
G21-2317AA anodised 5.3 67 225x163 8713628225534 35,37 
G21-2323AA anodised 9.5 121 225x225 8713628190108 37,99 
G21-3333AA anodised 24.6 313 325x325 8713628190207 50,63 
G21-4343AA anodised 46.7 594 425x425 8713628190306 67,56 
G21-5353AA anodised 75.7 963 525x525 8713628190405 87,85 
G21-6363AA anodised 111.7 1421 625x625 8713628190504 116,21 
 
 
 

G70 Louvred grille, stainless steel 

Louvred grilles manufactured from polished stainless steel sections. Designed 
to be set in. 

Application 
These grilles are weatherproof, give good air circulations and can be used in 
industrial environments. 

Standard 

• polished.  

• countersunk fixing holes.  

• matching plugs and stainless steel fasteners.  

• stainless steel screen.  

• fitting instructions. 

Options 

• other dimensions with in increments of 100 mm.  

• E.P.D.M. sealing tape.  

• steel clamping pins for fast and easy assembly 
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Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 
G70-2020I Stainless steel 8 97 200x200 8713628110052 96,76 
G70-3020I Stainless steel 12 149 300x200 8713628110021 99,45 
G70-3030I Stainless steel 19 241 300x300 8713628110007 113,67 
G70-4020I Stainless steel 16 201 400x200 8713628110083 108,36 
G70-4030I Stainless steel 25 323 400x300 8713628110106 125,93 
G70-4040I Stainless steel 37 467 400x400 8713628110205 152,23 
G70-5020I Stainless steel 20 251 500x200 8713628110137 114,57 
G70-5030I Stainless steel 32 405 500x300 8713628110304 138,19 
G70-5040I Stainless steel 46 587 500x400 8713628110403 167,93 
G70-5050I Stainless steel 58 738 500x500 8713628110502 197,60 
G70-6020I Stainless steel 24 305 600x200 8713628107557 104,90 
G70-6030I Stainless steel 38 486 600x300 8713628110601 150,49 
G70-6040I Stainless steel 55 706 600x400 8713628110700 183,62 
G70-6050I Stainless steel 70 888 600x500 8713628110809 216,71 
G70-6060I Stainless steel 87 1107 600x600 8713628110908 249,84 
G70-7040I stainless steel 68.2 868 700x400 8713628009653 208,29 
G70-8080I Stainless steel 154 1957 800x800 8713628111004 457,96 
G70-10050I Stainless steel 114 1450 1000x500 8713628111103 349,75 
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G72 Louvred grille, alu-zinc steel 

Louvred grilles manufactured from steel sections with an Alu-Zinc coating. 
Designed to be set in. 

Application 
These grilles are weatherproof and give good air circulation. Usable outside 
without further treatments. 

Standard 

• Alu-Zinc coated.  

• countersunk fixing holes.  

• matching plugs and stainless steel fasteners.  

• steel screen. - fitting instructions. 

Options 

• other dimensions.  

• E.P.D.M. sealing tape.  

• powder coating in RAL colours.  

• fixing hooks (burglar resistant). 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 
G72-2020V Steel alu-zinc 8 97 200x200 8713628200005 54,78 
G72-3020V Steel alu-zinc 12 150 300x200 8713628200050 56,29 
G72-3030V Steel alu-zinc 19 240 300x300 8713628200104 64,32 
G72-4020V Steel alu-zinc 16 200 400x200 8713628200159 61,33 
G72-4030V Steel alu-zinc 25 320 400x300 8713628200203 71,27 
G72-4040V Steel alu-zinc 37 470 400x400 8713628200302 86,19 
G72-5020V Steel alu-zinc 20 251 500x200 8713628148819 69,74 
G72-5030V Steel alu-zinc 32 405 500x300 8713628200401 78,18 
G72-5040V Steel alu-zinc 46 590 500x400 8713628200500 95,04 
G72-5050V Steel alu-zinc 58 740 500x500 8713628200609 111,84 
G72-6020V Steel alu-zinc 24 305 600x200 8713628028906 66,40 
G72-6030V Steel alu-zinc 38 490 600x300 8713628200708 85,16 
G72-6040V Steel alu-zinc 55 710 600x400 8713628200807 103,91 
G72-6050V Steel alu-zinc 70 890 600x500 8713628200906 122,65 
G72-6060V Steel alu-zinc 87 1110 600x600 8713628201002 141,41 
G72-8080V Steel alu-zinc 154 1960 800x800 8713628202108 219,77 
G72-10050V Steel alu-zinc 114 1450 1000x500 8713628203006 197,92 
G72-100100V Steel alu-zinc 263 3350 1000x1000 8713628029118 311,75 
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G74 Louvred grille, alu-zinc steel 

Louvred grilles manufactured from high-quality galvanized steel. Designed to 
be set in. 

Application 
These grilles are weatherproof and give good air circulation. Usable outside 
without further treatments. 

Standard 

• high-quality galvanized steel.  

• countersunk fixing holes.  

• matching plugs and stainless steel fasteners. 

Options 

• other dimensions.  

• E.P.D.M. sealing tape.  

• powder coating in RAL colours.  

• fixing hooks (burglar resistant). 

Technical details 

• high-quality galvanized steel(1,5mm)  

• build in frame: 45 mm.  

• installation depth: 96 mm.  

• blade pitch: 75 mm.  

• steel screen 12x12 mm.  

• free area 65% 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2  EAN code Price € 
G74-3030V  26.4 335 295x295 8713628012462 94,94 
G74-4040V  53.7 683 395x395 8713628012530 118,05 
G74-5050V  92.5 1177 495x495 8713628012677 148,65 
G74-6060V  141.6 1802 595x595 8713628012745 184,87 
G74-7070V  201.1 2558 695x695 8713628012271 226,72 
G74-8080V  270.8 3446 795x795 8713628012349 274,81 
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DOOR GRILLES 

GAVO door grilles are available in aluminum or plastic. In addition to the mentioned standard sizes, GAVO can also make the 
aluminum door grilles to size and desired design, request a quote without obligation. 

G31 Door grille, aluminium 

Door grilles manufactured from extruded aluminium. These grilles are 
designed for doors of minimum thickness 27 mm and maximum 50 mm. For 
doors thicker than 52 mm we recommend our type G34 or two G1 louvred 
grilles (for better air passage). 

Application 
Usable in doors and dividing walls. Supplied with a matching back frame and 
fixing screws. Grilles have chevron section blades, non vision. 

Standard 

• satin anodised.  

• countersunk fixing holes.  

• extra wide frame 20 mm.  

• matching fixing screws.  

• fitting instructions. 

Options 

• other dimensions.  

• E.P.D.M. sealing tape.  

• powder coating in RAL colours. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 
G31-2010AA anodised 2.0 25 197x97 8713628141575 40,67 
G31-2020 AA anodised 5.0 62 197x197 8713628012455 40,13 
G31-3010AA anodised 3.1 39 297x97 8713628141643 43,12 
G31-3020AA anodised 7.8 99 297x197 8713628011458 47,36 
G31-3030AA anodised 13 161 297x297 8713628012523 51,60 
G31-4010AA anodised 5 60 397x97 8713628285453 48,38 
G31-4020AA anodised 11.2 134 397x197 8713628141506 49,10 
G31-4030AA anodised 18.2 220 397x297 8713628142008 63,56 
G31-4207AA anodised 3.5 42 425x77 8713628141001 37,08 
G31-4207W white, RAL 9010 3.5 42 425x77 8713628141100 42,97 
G31-4207Z black, RAL 9005 3.5 42 425x77 8713628003590 42,97 
G31-5010AA anodised 6.3 75 497x97 8713628285521 52,64 
G31-5020AA anodised 14.2 170 497x197 8713628142350 59,51 
G31-5030AA anodised 23.0 276 497x297 8713628142503 69,03 
G31-6010AA anodised 7.5 90 597x97 8713628285590 56,03 
G31-6020AA anodised 17.1 205 597x197 8713628142589 65,42 
G31-6030AA anodised 27.8 334 597x297 8713628142701 79,21 
G31-6040AA anodised 38.5 462 597x397 8713628143005 87,49 
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G31A Door grille, aluminium, adjustable 

Door grilles manufactured from extruded aluminium. These grilles are 
designed for doors of minimum thickness 27 mm. and maximum 50 mm 

Application 
Usable in doors and dividing walls, supplied with a matching back frame and 
fixing screws. Grilles have chevron section blades, non vision. On one side 
there is an adjustable ventilator, operated by turning knob. 

Standard 

• satin anodised.  

• countersunk fixing holes.  

• extra wide frame 20 mm.  

• matching fixing screws.  

• adjustable.  

• fitting instructions.  

• flyscreen 

Options 

• other dimensions.  

• E.P.D.M. sealing tape.  

• powder coating in RAL colours. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 
G31A-4010 anodised / white RAL 9010 3.7 45 407x97 8713628145009 72,21 
G31A-4020 anodised / white RAL 9010 7.3 88 407x207 8713628145108 95,95 
G31A-4030 anodised / white RAL 9010 15.4 185 407x307 8713628145207 119,68 
G31A-5024 anodised / white RAL 9010 24.3 310 507x247 8713628000360 108,32 
G31A-5040 anodised / white RAL 9010 30 565 507x407 8713628000377 155,96 
 
 
 

G31K Door grille, plastic 

Door grilles manufactured from plastic. These grilles are designed for doors of 
minimum thickness 28 mm and maximum 40 mm. Free-air space approx. 
55%. 

Application 
Usable in doors and dividing walls, supplied with a matching back frame. 
Grilles have chevron section blades, non vision. 

Standard 

• plastic white or brown.  

• 3 matching assembly fasteners. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 
G31K-4308B brown 11 140 434x76 8713628144002 5,90 
G31K-4308W white 11 140 434x76 8713628144019 5,90 
G31K-4412W white 16.6 210 438x120 8713628144064 7,55 
G31K-4412Z black 16.6 210 438x120 8713628144347 8,85 
 
 
 



 

                                                                              WWW.GAVO.NET   PRICELIST 2026  
 

42 

 
 

G34 Door grille, aluminium 

Door grilles manufactured from extruded aluminium. These grilles are 
designed for doors of minimum thickness 37 mm and maximum 60 mm. For 
doors thicker than 60 mm we recommend two G1 louvred grilles (for better air 
passage). 

Application 

Usable in doors and dividing walls. Supplied with a matching back frame and 
fixing screws. Grilles have chevron section blades, non vision. 

Standard 

• satin anodised or RAL 9010.  

• countersunk fixing holes.  

• extra wide frame 20 mm.  

• matching fixing screws.  

• fitting instructions. 

Options 

• other dimensions.  

• E.P.D.M. sealing tape.  

• powder coating in RAL colours. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 
G34-2010AA  anodised 2.1 27 195x95 8713628012615 38,73 
G34-3010AA anodised 3.3 42 295x95 8713628012684 41,07 
G34-3020AA anodised 10.1 129 295x195 8713628011847 45,10 
G34-3030AA anodised 17 215 295x295 8713628011915 49,14 
G34-4010AA anodised 4.4 57 395x95 8713628012752 46,08 
G34-4010W white RAL 9010 4.4 57 395x95 8713628000711 58,80 
G34-4020AA anodised 13.6 174 395x195 8713628011984 46,76 
G34-4020W white RAL 9010 13.6 174 395x195 8713628000728 74,55 
G34-4020Z black, RAL 9005 13.6 174 395x195 8713628003620 74,55 
G34-4030AA anodised 23 290 395x295 8713628012059 60,53 
G34-4030W white RAL 9010 23 290 395x295 8713628000735 90,30 
G34-4030Z black, RAL 9005 23 290 395x295 8713628003637 90,30 
G34-4510AA  anodised 5 64 445x95 8713628004900 46,08 
G34-4510W  white RAL 9010 5 64 445x95 8713628000742 58,80 
G34-4510Z black, RAL 9005 5 64 445x95 8713628004924 58,80 
G34-5010AA anodised 5.6 71 495x95 8713628012769 50,13 
G34-5020AA anodised 17.2 219 495x195 8713628012127 56,68 
G34-5020W white RAL 9010 17.2 219 495x195 8713628000742 82,95 
G34-5020Z black, RAL 9005 17.2 219 495x195 8713628003644 82,95 
G34-5030AA anodised 29.2 366 495x295 8713628012196 65,74 
G34-5030W white RAL 9010 29.2 366 495x295 8713628000759 101,85 
G34-5030Z black, RAL 9005 29.2 366 495x295 8713628003651 101,85 
G34-6010AA anodised 6.9 88 595x95 8713628012547 53,36 
G34-6020AA anodised 21.2 264 595x195 8713628012264 62,30 
G34-6030AA anodised 34.7 442 595x295 8713628012264 75,44 
G34-6040AA anodised 48.7 620 595x395 8713628012400 83,32 
G34-6060AA anodised 76.6 975 595x595 8713628012479 124,98 
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G35 Sound insulating Door grille, aluminium 

Door grille made of aluminum extrusion profiles, sound-damping. Suitable for 
doors between min. 40 mm and max. 60 mm. Equipped with U-slats, non 
vision. The filling consists of high-quality non-combustible sound-damping 
material. 

Application 
In doors or partitions, the grille is provided with a counterpart, fastening by 
means of. screws. The Louvres have been specially developed to prevent 
sound transmission between two different rooms. 

Standard 

• double noise dampening grille.  

• satin anodized.  

• acoustic damping material (EN13823 - SBI A1-B / s1 / d0)  

• countersunk mounting holes.  

• extra wide flange of 30 mm.  

• matching fixing screws.  

• fitting instructions. 

Options 

• other dimensions, height dimension at least 210, increasing by 50 
mm.  

• E.P.D.M. rubber seal.  

• powder coating in RAL color. 

Technical details 

• Frame width: 30 mm.  

• Suitable for door leaf thickness: 40-60 mm.  

• Blade pitch: 100 mm.  

• Recess = W / H + 10 mm.  

• Free passage: 27%.  

• k factor: 81 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build-in EAN code Price € 
G35-4121AA anodised 9.9 126 410x210 8713628000902 86,00 
G35-4121W white, RAL 9010 9.9 126 410x210 8713628002500 101,63 
G35-4131AA anodised 15.6 198 410x310 8713628000919 90,41 
G35-4131W white, RAL 9010 15.6 198 410x310 8713628002517 115,31 
G35-5131AA anodised 19.4 247 510x310 8713628000926 115,76 
G35-5131W white, RAL 9010 19.4 247 510x310 8713628002524 146,58 
G35-5141AA anodised 26.5 337 510x410 8713628000933 136,71 
G35-5141W white, RAL 9010 26.5 337 510x410 8713628002531 178,29 
G35-6131AA anodised 23.3 296 610x310 8713628000940 128,99 
G35-6131W white, RAL 9010 23.3 296 610x310 8713628002548 166,33 
G35-6141AA anodised 32 404 610x410 8713628000957 153,25 
G35-6141W white, RAL 9010 32 404 610x410 8713628002555 203,49 
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G8HD Door grille, fire resistant 

These grilles are manufactured from grey synthetic louvres filled with 
intumescent material. At a temperature of 120° Celsius the louvres swell to 
many times the original thickness and fuse together to form a non-combustible 
barrier. Grilles are supplied with an anodised aluminium frame and matching 
back frame. Gaps between the grille and surround should be filled with fire 
resistant mortar or intumescent mastic. Free-air space approx. 86%.  

Application 
These grilles allow free movement of air through ducts and fire rated 
constructions whilst providing full protection against the passage of hot gases 
smoke and flames. In effect the grilles act as a static fire barrier. The grilles 
are not suitable for front doors. This application is detailed in section G8HP 

Standard 

• satin anodised frame with matching back frame.  

• For doors of minimum thickness 35 mm and maximum 57 mm. 

• countersunk fixing holes with matching fixing screws.  

• horizontal louvres.  

• dimensions, height/width multiple of 25 mm.  

• 60 min. fire resistant.  

• fitting instructions. 

Options 

• other dimensions, min. 75x75 mm, max. 600x600 mm.  

• powder coating in RAL colours (frame).  

• available without frame, see G8HB. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 
G8HD-2020 anodised frame 24 290 200x200 8713628212305 123,00 
G8HD-2525 anodised frame 39 460 250x250 8713628146433 141,00 
G8HD-3020 anodised frame 37 444 300x200 8713628212404 143,00 
G8HD-3030 anodised frame 57 680 300x300 8713628212503 162,00 
G8HD-4020 anodised frame 50 600 400x200 8713628212602 166,00 
G8HD-4030 anodised frame 77 920 400x300 8713628212701 204,00 
G8HD-4040 anodised frame 105 1266 400x400 8713628078741 244,00 
G8HD-4508 anodised frame 21 260 450x77 8713628212855 141,00 
G8HD-5020 anodised frame 63 760 500x200 8713628212800 196,00 
G8HD-5030 anodised frame 97 1170 500x300 8713628212909 244,00 
G8HD-5040 anodised frame 130 1560 500x400 8713628327948 292,00 
G8HD-5050 anodised frame 163 1950 500x500 8713628155749 343,00 
G8HD-6030 anodised frame 119 1425 600x300 8713628009615 274,00 
G8HD-6040 anodised frame 158 1900 600x400 8713628213005 330,00 
G8HD-6060 anodised frame 237 2840 600x600 8713628213050 445,00 
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G8GZD Door grille, fire resistant, non vision 

These grilles are manufactured from grey synthetic louvres filled with 
intumescent material. At a temperature of 120° Celsius the louvres swell to 
many times the original thickness and fuse together to form a non-combustible 
barrier. Polystyrene profiles with filling based on Sodium Silicate. Equipped 
with plastic frame. Gaps between the grille and surround should be filled with 
fire resistant mortar or intumescent mastic. 

 

Application 
 
As supply and return grilles in doors. In effect the grilles act as a static fire 
barrier. Not suitable for exterior doors, see type G8HP for this application. 

Standaard 

• light aluminum colored (RAL 9022) 

• non-vision (V) slats. 

• 60 min. fire resistant acc. to EN 1634-1, EN 1364-1 and 1364-2. 

• assembly instructions included. 

Options 

• non-standard sizes, minimum 100x100mm, maximum 800x400mm. 

• RAL colour 9016 or 7024. 

• Delivery without frame. 

Technical details 

• suitable for door leaf thickness: 40-50 mm. 

• frame width: 14 mm. 

• Blade pitch: 20 mm. 

• Aperture = W/H+3 mm. 

• Free area: 51%. 

• k-factor intake: 10.27. 

• k-factor exhaust: 10.27. 

•  

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 
G8GZD-2020 light aluminum colored 9 171 200x200 8713628020016 260,32 
G8GZD-3020 light aluminum colored 15 270 300x200 8713628020085 328,44 
G8GZD-4020 light aluminum colored 21 382 400x200 8713628020153 403,94 
G8GZD-4030 light aluminum colored 38 680 400x300 8713628020221 524,26 
G8GZD-6040 light aluminum colored 103 1845 600x400 8713628020290 840,22 
 



 

                                                                              WWW.GAVO.NET   PRICELIST 2026  
 

46 

VENTILATION GRILLES 

GAVO ventilation grilles are made in the materials aluminium and stainless steel. In addition to the standard range, these 
gratings can also be made to measure. 

 

G61-04 Ventilation grille, extruded aluminium, 
40 mm 

Ventilation grilles manufactured from extruded aluminium section. 

Application 
These grilles have many applications, including set in work tops above 
radiators, in the kitchen for ventilating refrigerators, washing and drying 
machines and doors. Extrusion widths 40 / 60 / 80 / 100 / 130 / 150 mm 
available in any length up to 2000 mm 

Standard 

• anodised or with a high quality corrosion resistant powder coating.  

• multiple fine perforation for higher free-air space (30x3mm).  

• ridged rear flanges for easy assembly.  

• fixing holes in rear flanges for extra security. 

Options 

• other dimensions.  

• powder coating in RAL colours. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
G61-2004AA anodised 1.1 13 200x40 8713628018167 3,88 
G61-2004W white, RAL 9010 1.1 13 200x40 8713628018235 4,59 
G61-3004AA anodised 1.8 22 300x40 8713628018303 4,75 
G61-3004W white, RAL 9010 1.8 22 300x40 8713628018372 5,48 
G61-4004AA anodised 2.6 32 400x40 8713628018440 5,67 
G61-4004W white, RAL 9010 2.6 32 400x40 8713628018518 6,98 
G61-5004AA anodised 3.4 41 500x40 8713628018587 6,53 
G61-5004W white, RAL 9010 3.4 41 500x40 8713628018655 8,47 
G61-6004AA anodised 4 49 600x40 8713628001305 7,42 
G61-6004W white, RAL 9010 4 49 600x40 8713628001312 9,36 
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G61-06 Ventilation grille, extruded aluminium, 
60 mm 

Ventilation grilles manufactured from extruded aluminium section. 

Application 
These grilles have many applications, including set in work tops above 
radiators, in the kitchen for ventilating refrigerators, washing and drying 
machines and doors. Extrusion widths 40 / 60 / 80 / 100 / 130 / 150 mm 
available in any length up to 2000 mm 

Standard 

• anodised or with a high quality corrosion resistant powder coating.  

• multiple fine perforation for higher free-air space (30x3mm).  

• ridged rear flanges for easy assembly.  

• fixing holes in rear flanges for extra security. 

Options 

• other dimensions.  

• powder coating in RAL colours. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
G61-4006AA anodised 5.3 63 400x60 8713628101005 5,88 
G61-4006B brown, RAL 8019 5.3 63 400x60 8713628077218 7,26 
G61-4006W white, RAL 9010 5.3 63 400x60 8713628101104 7,26 
G61-4006Z black, RAL 9005 5.3 63 400x60 8713628004405 7,26 
G61-5006AA anodised 6.9 82 500x60 8713628102507 6,75 
G61-5006B brown, RAL 8022 6.9 82 500x60 8713628098411 8,42 
G61-5006W white 6.9 82 500x60 8713628102606 8,42 
G61-5006Z black, RAL 9005 6.9 82 500x60 8713628003248 8,42 
G61-6006AA anodised 7.9 95 600x60 8713628105201 7,74 
G61-6006W white 7.9 95 600x60 8713628105300 9,67 
G61-6006Z black, RAL 9005 7.9 95 600x60 8713628004412 9,67 
G61-8006AA anodised 11.1 133 800x60 8713628104150 9,69 
G61-8006W white 11.1 133 800x60 8713628104204 12,14 
G61-10006AA anodised 13.7 165 1000x60 8713628105706 11,68 
G61-10006W white 13.7 165 1000x60 8713628105805 14,55 
G61-20006AA anodised 28 336 2000x60 8713628107502 21,19 
G61-20006W white 28 336 2000x60 8713628107601 26,44 
 
 

G61-08 Ventilation grille, extruded aluminium, 
80 mm 

Ventilation grilles manufactured from extruded aluminium section. 

Application 
These grilles have many applications, including set in work tops above 
radiators, in the kitchen for ventilating refrigerators, washing and drying 
machines and doors. Extrusion widths 40 / 60 / 80 / 100 / 130 / 150 mm 
available in any length up to 2000 mm 

Standard 

• anodised or with a high quality corrosion resistant powder coating.  

• multiple fine perforation for higher free-air space (30x3mm).  

• ridged rear flanges for easy assembly.  
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• fixing holes in rear flanges for extra security. 

Options 

• other dimensions.  

• powder coating in RAL colours. 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
G61-2008AA anodised 3.2 38 200x80 8713628100206 4,32 
G61-2008W white 3.2 38 200x80 8713628100251 5,11 
G61-3008AA anodised 5.5 67 300x80 8713628100008 5,27 
G61-3008B brown, RAL 8022 5.5 67 300x80 8713628009882 6,10 
G61-3008BR bronze 5.5 67 300x80 8713628100053 6,10 
G61-3008W white 5.5 67 300x80 8713628100107 6,10 
G61-3008Z black, RAL 9005 5.5 67 300x80 8713628003552 6,10 
G61-4008AA anodised 7.9 95 400x80 8713628101500 6,29 
G61-4008B brown, RAL 8022 7.9 95 400x80 8713628098275 7,77 
G61-4008BR bronze 7.9 95 400x80 8713628101517 7,77 
G61-4008W white 7.9 95 400x80 8713628101609 7,77 
G61-4008Z black, RAL 9005 7.9 95 400x80 8713628078161 7,77 
G61-5008AA anodised 10 124 500x80 8713628103009 7,26 
G61-5008B brown, RAL 8022 10.3 124 500x80 8713628098480 9,41 
G61-5008BR bronze 10.3 124 500x80 8713628103115 9,41 
G61-5008W white 10.3 124 500x80 8713628103108 9,41 
G61-5008Z black, RAL 9005 10.3 124 500x80 8713628078239 9,41 
G61-6008AA anodised 11.9 143 600x80 8713628105003 8,29 
G61-6008W white 11.9 143 600x80 8713628105102 11,06 
G61-8008AA anodised 16.6 200 800x80 8713628104259 11,15 
G61-8008W white 16.6 200 800x80 8713628104303 14,66 
G61-10008AA anodised 20.6 247 1000x80 8713628106000 14,03 
G61-10008W white 20.6 247 1000x80 8713628106109 18,29 
G61-20008AA anodised 42 504 2000x80 8713628108004 25,71 
G61-20008W white 42 504 2000x80 8713628108103 32,03 
 
 

G61-10 Ventilation grille, extruded aluminium, 
100 mm 

Ventilation grilles manufactured from extruded aluminium section. 

Application 
These grilles have many applications, including set in work tops above 
radiators, in the kitchen for ventilating refrigerators, washing and drying 
machines and doors. Extrusion widths 40 / 60 / 80 / 100 / 130 / 150 mm 
available in any length up to 2000 mm 

Standard 

• anodised or with a high quality corrosion resistant powder coating.  

• multiple fine perforation for higher free-air space (30x3mm).  

• ridged rear flanges for easy assembly.  

• fixing holes in rear flanges for extra security. 

Options 

• other dimensions.  

• powder coating in RAL colours. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
G61-3010AA anodised 7.4 89 300x100 8713628100503 5,70 
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Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
G61-3010W white 7.4 89 300x100 8713628100602 7,12 
G61-4010AA anodised 10.6 127 400x100 8713628102002 7,14 
G61-4010B brown, RAL 8022 10.6 127 400x100 8713628098343 8,96 
G61-4010W white 10.6 127 400x100 8713628102101 8,96 
G61-4010Z black, RAL 9005 10.6 127 400x100 8713628003439 8,96 
G61-5010AA anodised 13.7 165 500x100 8713628103504 8,59 
G61-5010B brown, RAL 8022 13.7 165 500x100 8713628098558 10,83 
G61-5010W white 13.7 165 500x100 8713628103603 10,83 
G61-5010Z black, RAL 9005 13.7 165 500x100 8713628001237 10,83 
G61-6010AA anodised 15.9 190 600x100 8713628105508 10,06 
G61-6010W white 15.9 190 600x100 8713628105607 12,65 
G61-8010AA anodised 22.2 266 800x100 8713628104358 13,06 
G61-8010W white 22.2 266 800x100 8713628104402 16,62 
G61-10010AA anodised 27.5 330 1000x100 8713628106505 16,06 
G61-10010W white 27.5 330 1000x100 8713628106604 20,54 
G61-20010AA anodised 56 672 2000x100 8713628108509 29,97 
G61-20010W white 56 672 2000x100 8713628108608 36,30 
 
 

G61-13 Ventilation grille, extruded aluminium, 
130 mm 

Ventilation grilles manufactured from extruded aluminium section. 

Application 
These grilles have many applications, including set in work tops above 
radiators, in the kitchen for ventilating refrigerators, washing and drying 
machines and doors. Extrusion widths 40 / 60 / 80 / 100 / 130 / 150 mm 
available in any length up to 2000 mm 

Standard 

• anodised or with a high quality corrosion resistant powder coating.  

• multiple fine perforation for higher free-air space (30x3mm).  

• ridged rear flanges for easy assembly.  

• fixing holes in rear flanges for extra security. 

Options 

• other dimensions.  

• powder coating in RAL colours. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
G61-5013AA anodised 18.3 220 500x130 8713628104006 11,84 
G61-5013B brown, RAL 8022 18.3 220 500x130 8713628010901 14,81 
G61-5013W white 18.3 220 500x130 8713628104105 14,81 
G61-6013AA anodised 22.9 275 600x130 8713628018129 14,22 
G61-6013W white, RAL 9010 22.9 275 600x130 8713628018198 17,76 
G61-8013AA anodised 32.03 385 800x130 8713628018266 15,82 
G61-8013W white, RAL 9010 32.03 385 800x130 8713628018334 19,76 
G61-10013AA anodised 36.6 440 1000x130 8713628107007 19,76 
G61-10013W white 36.6 440 1000x130 8713628107106 24,70 
G61-20013AA anodised 74.7 896 2000x130 8713628109001 34,11 
G61-20013W white 74.7 896 2000x130 8713628109100 45,16 
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G61-15 Ventilation grille, extruded aluminium, 
150 mm 

Ventilation grilles manufactured from extruded aluminium section. 

Application 
These grilles have many applications, including set in work tops above 
radiators, in the kitchen for ventilating refrigerators, washing and drying 
machines and doors. Extrusion widths 40 / 60 / 80 / 100 / 130 / 150 mm 
available in any length up to 2000 mm 

Standard 

• anodised or with a high quality corrosion resistant powder coating.  

• multiple fine perforation for higher free-air space (30x3mm).  

• ridged rear flanges for easy assembly.  

• fixing holes in rear flanges for extra security. 

Options 

• other dimensions.  

• powder coating in RAL colours. 

 

 

Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 

G61-5015AA anodised 21.8 261 500x150 8713628104501 13,15 

G61-5015W white 21.8 261 500x150 8713628104600 16,43 

G61-5015Z black, RAL 9005 21.8 261 500x150 8713628003903 16,43 

G61-6015AA anodised 27.5 326 600x150 8713628018471 15,77 

G61-6015W white 27.5 326 600x150 8713628018549 19,72 

G61-8015AA anodised 38.2 457 800x150 8713628018617 18,89 

G61-8015W white 38.2 457 800x150 8713628018686 23,60 

G61-10015AA anodised 43.5 522 1000x150 8713628107205 23,60 

G61-10015W white 43.5 522 1000x150 8713628107304 29,51 

G61-20015AA anodised 88.7 1064 2000x150 8713628109506 40,68 

G61-20015W white 88.7 1064 2000x150 8713628109605 50,83 

 
 

G64 Ventilation grille, stainless steel 

Ventilation grille of stainless steel. 

Application 
These grilles have many applications, including set in work tops above 
radiators, in the kitchen for ventilating refrigerators, washing and drying 
machines and doors. Application by cotter-pin. 

Standard 

• brushed stainless steel.  

• multiple fine perforation for higher free-air space.  

• rear with cotter-pins.  

• in foil for protection.  

• thickness 1,5mm.  
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Options 

• other dimensions. 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
G64-4008I stainless steel 7.9 95 400x80 8713628290990 27,98 
G64-4010I stainless steel 11 127 400x100 8713628291010 30,00 
G64-5008I stainless steel 10.3 124 500x80 8713628291003 29,79 
G64-5010I stainless steel 14 165 500x100 8713628291027 32,51 
G64-5013I stainless steel 18 220 500x130 8713628291034 36,27 
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VENTILATION PLATES 

GAVO cover plate for ventilation openings. Series 7- is specifically intended as a cover plate behind series 6A. In addition to this 
standard range, GAVO can also perforate sheets according to your wishes, request a no-obligation quote. 

 

7A Ventilation plate, aluminium 

Ventilation plates manufactured from aluminium, surface mounted with 20mm 
square perforation. 

Application 
Use indoors for good air circulation. For matching outdoor grilles, see 6-
series, fixed louvred grilles (large louvres) or 1-series. 

Standard 

• bright aluminium.  

• fixing holes. 

Options 

• other dimensions.  

• powder-coating in RAL colours.  

• other perforations on request. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
7-2515A mill-finish 11 134 250x150 8713628090002 3,64 
7-2520A mill-finish 14 168 250x200 8713628090507 4,46 
7-2525A mill-finish 20 235 250x250 8713628091009 5,52 
7-2530A mill-finish 25 302 250x300 8713628091504 6,42 
7-2535A mill-finish 31 370 250x350 8713628092006 7,44 
7-2540A mill-finish 36 437 250x400 8713628092501 8,38 
7-2545A mill-finish 39 470 250x450 8713628093003 9,33 
7-5015A mill-finish 26 307 500x150 8713628094000 7,28 
7-5020A mill-finish 32 384 500x200 8713628094505 9,07 
7-5025A mill-finish 45 538 500x250 8713628095007 10,93 
7-5030A mill-finish 58 700 500x300 8713628095502 13,02 
7-5035A mill-finish 70 845 500x350 8713628096004 14,69 
7-5040A mill-finish 83 1000 500x400 8713628096509 16,57 
7-5045A mill-finish 90 1075 500x450 8713628097001 18,81 
7-5050A mill-finish 102 1230 500x500 8713628097506 20,51 
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G62 Ventilation plate, aluminium, flat 

Ventilation grilles manufactured from aluminum, surface mounted. 

Application 
These grilles have many applications. 

Standard 

• anodised or with a high quality corrosion resistant powder coating.  

• multiple fine perforation for higher free-air space.  

• fixing holes. 

Options 

• other dimensions.  

• powder coating in RAL colours. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
G62-2208AA anodised 4.0 48 220x80 8713628161009 3,35 
G62-2208W white 4.0 48 220x80 8713628161108 4,44 
G62-2310AA anodised 5.3 63 230x100 8713628161207 3,91 
G62-2310W white 5.3 63 230x100 8713628161252 5,11 
G62-2802AA anodised 1.2 14 275x20 8713628161306 3,42 
G62-2803AA anodised 1.9 23 275x30 8713628161405 3,65 
G62-3008AA anodised 5.5 66 300x80 8713628161504 4,03 
G62-3008W white 5.5 66 300x80 8713628161603 5,26 
G62-3110AA anodised 7.4 89 310x100 8713628161702 4,84 
G62-3110W white 7.4 89 310x100 8713628161757 6,33 
G62-3803AA anodised 2.4 29 375x30 8713628163300 4,59 
G62-3802AA anodised 1.6 19 380x20 8713628163201 4,36 
G62-3808AA anodised 7.1 85 380x80 8713628162006 4,77 
G62-3808W white 7.1 85 380x80 8713628162105 6,21 
G62-3910AA anodised 10.6 127 390x100 8713628163409 5,66 
G62-3910W white 10.6 127 390x100 8713628163454 7,53 
G62-4006AA anodised 6 79 400x60 8713628000469 4,60 
G62-4006W white 6 79 400x60 8713628000476 6,13 
G62-4802AA anodised 2.1 25 480x20 8713628164208 5,29 
G62-4803AA anodised 3.2 38 480x30 8713628164307 5,46 
G62-7002AA anodised 3.2 38 700x20 8713628164406 7,08 
G62-7003AA anodised 4.8 57 700x30 8713628164505 7,43 



 

                                                                              WWW.GAVO.NET   PRICELIST 2026  
 

54 

PRESSURE RELIEF DAMPERS 

GAVO pressure relief dampers are made in the materials aluminum, plastic and stainless steel. These dampers have movable 
slats which open in the event of overpressure. 
We especially point out our type 12A, a practical and easy-to-assemble pressure relief grille which has many advantages over 
conventional grilles. This type is also tailor-made and possibly available in all RAL colors. 

 

12A Pressure relief damper, aluminium 

Pressure relief dampers manufactured from extruded aluminium. Designed for 
surface mounting. These dampers have adjustable blades, which open by air 
pressure. 

Application 
For use outside, for movement of air one way only, from inside to outside. 

Standard 

• satin anodised.  

• fixing holes.  

• Foam rubber inlay strip gives a precise fit to the wall.  

• Louvres balanced to give good air flow at appropriate pressure level.  

• included fasteners and plugs. 

Options 

• other dimensions , see SG120.  

• powder coating in RAL colours.  

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
12-1616AA anodised 7 80 155x155 8713628120938 29,03 
12-1616AB brown, RAL 8019 7 80 155x155 8713628120655 36,30 
12-1616AW white, RAL 9010 7 80 155x155 8713628129504 36,30 
12-1616AZ black, RAL 9005 7 80 155x155 8713628002388 36,30 
12-2121AA anodised 13 156 205x205 8713628121072 30,42 
12-2121AW white, RAL 9010 13 156 205x205 8713628121140 43,75 
12-2121AZ black, RAL 9005 13 156 205x205 8713628002395 43,75 
12-2616AA anodised 10 120 255x155 8713628121867 30,23 
12-2626AA anodised 25 300 255x255 8713628122079 31,75 
12-2626AB brown, RAL 8019 25 300 255x255 8713628121355 45,66 
12-2626AW white, RAL 9010 25 300 255x255 8713628122147 45,66 
12-2626AZ black, RAL 9005 25 300 255x255 8713628002401 45,66 
12-3116AA anodised 12.5 150 305x155 8713628121935 43,98 
12-3621AA anodised 27 333 355x205 8713628043497 52,52 
12-3636AA anodised 61 740 355x355 8713628123076 63,93 
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12HD Pressure relief damper HD, aluminium 

Pressure relief dampers manufactured from extruded aluminium, type HD. 
Designed for surface mounting. These dampers have adjustable blades, 
which open by air pressure. 

Application 
As an overpressure grille or non-return valve to prevent unwanted reversed 
airflow. (Air-conditioning installations) The slats automatically shut down when 
stopped. 

Standard 

• satin anodised.  

• fixing holes.  

• Foam rubber inlay strip gives a precise fit to the wall.  

• Louvres balanced to give good air flow at appropriate pressure level.  

• included fasteners and plugs.  

• Rubber inlay on Louvre. 

Options 

• Different sizes, see SG120  

• powder coating in RAL color.  

• Set in Type, see SG123.  

• Reverse airflow, see SG123.  

• Coupled slats, see SG123. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
12HD-3636AA anodised 69 880 355x355 8713628017740 69,16 
12HD-4646AA anodised 123 1560 455x455 8713628017818 93,41 
12HD-5656AA anodised 191 2433 555x555 8713628017887 126,34 
12HD-6666AA anodised 275 3489 655x655 8713628017955 167,22 
12HD-7676AA anodised 374 4757 755x755 8713628018020 215,83 
12HD-8686AA anodised 488 6209 855x855 8713628018099 256,36 
 
 
 

12BL Pressure relief damper, plastic 

Pressure relief dampers manufactured from Plastic. 

Application 
These dampers have adjustable blades, which open by air pressure. Provided 
with tube-connection. 

Standard 

• plastic.  

• Mounting holes.  

• Suitable for tube Ø 100mm, Ø 125mm and flat channel 110x55mm. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
12-1616B brown 8.7 94 155x155 8713628129559 7,31 
12-1616GR grey 8.7 94 155x155 8713628129603 7,31 
12-1616W white 8.7 94 155x155 8713628129504 7,31 
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12C Pressure relief damper, stainless steel 

Pressure relief dampers manufactured from stainless steel. These dampers 
have adjustable blades, which open by air pressure. Provided with tube-
connection with stainless steel clamping pins for fast and easy assembly. 
Available with or without hood. 

Application 
For use outside, for movement of air one way only, from inside to outside. 

Standard 

• brushed stainless steel 304.  

• stainless steel clamping pins.  

• with mountingrubber and screws. 
 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
12-5010I stainless steel, pipe 100 mm 7 80 150x150 8713628043275 14,01 
12-5012I stainless steel, pipe 125 mm 7.3 88 180x180 8713628043343 18,10 
12-5015I stainless steel, pipe 150 mm 8 100 180x180 8713628043411 18,61 
 
 
 

12B Pressure relief damper, plastic 

Pressure relief dampers manufactured form plastic sections. Designed 
for surface mounting. These dampers have adjustable blades, which 
open by air pressure. With Hood. 

Application 
For use outside, for movement of air one way only, from inside to 
outside. 

Standard 

• plastic.  

• fixing holes. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
12-1515B brown 3.9 47 150x145 8713628129757 6,98 
12-1515GR grey 3.9 47 150x145 8713628129801 6,98 
12-1515W white 3.9 47 150x145 8713628129702 6,98 
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12E Pressure relief damper, stainless steel 

Pressure relief dampers (hood) manufactured from stainless steel. These 
dampers have a adjustable blade, which open by air pressure. Provided with 
tube-connection with stainless steel clamping pins for fast and easy assembly. 

Application 
For use outside, for movement of air one way only, from inside to outside. 

Standard 

• brushed stainless steel 304.  

• stainless steel clamping pins.  

• with mountingrubber and screws.  

• Low-noise valve. 
 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
12-5510I stainless steel, pipe 100 5.5 65 150x150 8713628043756 17,04 
12-5512I stainless steel, pipe 125 8,8 105 180x180 8713628043688 23,30 
12-5515I stainless steel, pipe 150 8.8 105 180x180 8713628043619 23,91 
 
 
 
 

12K Pressure relief damper, plastic 

Pressure relief dampers manufactured form plastic sections. Designed for 
surface mounting. These dampers have adjustable blades, which open by air 
pressure. With Hood. 

Application 
For outside use for exhaust of air (exhaust systems). Can also be used 
without valve (removable), the grille is then suitable for both supply and 
drainage. 

Standard 

• plastic.  

• Invisible screw attachment.  

• Connection box  

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
12-2010KB brown, pipe 100   190x190 8713628027640 7,10 
12-2010KW white, pipe 100   190x190 8713628027718 7,10 
12-2012KB brown, pipe 125   190x190 8713628027787 7,10 
12-2012KW white, pipe 125   190x190 8713628027855 7,10 
12-2015KB brown, pipe 150   250x250 8713628027923 8,79 
12-2015KW white, pipe 150   250x250 8713628027992 8,79 
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FIRE RESISTANT PRODUCTS 

GAVO fire-resistant ventilation grilles (type G8) have been developed to enable ventilation in buildings that are subdivided into 
fire-resistant sections. The gratings are available in various standard versions. Our products are designed to improve or at least 
match the fire-resistant properties of the element in which they are mounted. The GAVO fire-resistant grilles can be divided into 
2 different groups, namely filled with Palusol or based on graphite. Since grilles based on Palusol are not resistant to water 
impact, they are not suitable for outside grating, see the application column for the relevant products. The space between the 
grille and the mounting opening must be a maximum of 3 mm and must be filled with GAVO fire-resistant sealant. 

 

G8HB Louvred grille, fire resistant, without 
frame 

These grilles are manufactured from grey synthetic louvres filled with 
intumescent material. At a temperature of 120° Celsius the louvres swell to 
many times the original thickness and fuse together to form a non-combustible 
barrier. Gaps between the grille and surround should be filled with fire 
resistant mortar or intumescent mastic. Free-air space approx. 86%. 

Application 
These grilles allow free movement of air through ducts and fire rated 
constructions whilst providing full protection against the passage of hot gases 
smoke and flames. In effect the grilles act as a static fire barrier. The grilles 
are not suitable for outside use. This application is detailed in section G8HP. 

Standard 

• horizontal louvres.  

• dimensions, height/width multiple of 25 mm.  

• 60 min. fire resistant by EN1634-1.  

• fitting instructions. 

Options 

• other dimensions, min. 75x75 mm, max. 600x600 mm.  

• available with frame, see G8H. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 
G8HB-2020 grey louvres 24 290 198x198 8713628213869 69,00 
G8HB-2525 grey louvres 39 460 248x248 8713628146365 83,00 
G8HB-3020 grey louvres 37 440 298x198 8713628213937 85,00 
G8HB-3030 grey louvres 57 680 298x298 8713628214002 100,00 
G8HB-4020 grey louvres 50 600 398x198 8713628214071 104,00 
G8HB-4030 grey louvres 77 920 398x298 8713628214149 138,00 
G8HB-4040 grey louvres 105 1266 398x398 8713628078673 172,00 
G8HB-4508 grey louvres 12 260 448x74 8713628214101 85,00 
G8HB-5020 grey louvres 63 760 498x198 8713628214217 130,00 
G8HB-5030 grey louvres 97 1170 498x298 8713628214286 172,00 
G8HB-5040 grey louvres 130 1560 498x398 8713628327870 214,00 
G8HB-5050 grey louvres 163 1950 498x498 8713628155671 259,00 
G8HB-6030 grey louvres 119 1425 598x298 8713628009547 198,00 
G8HB-6040 grey louvres 158 1900 598x398 8713628214354 248,00 
G8HB-6060 grey louvres 237 2840 598x598 8713628214422 349,00 
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G8HP Louvred grille, fire resistant, High 
Performance 

Aluminium slats with an intumescent core are set into a welded and plated 
steel frame incorporating a 2 mm thermal break to minimise heat conduction. 
At a temperature of 140°-150° Celsius the intumescent core swells to many 
times the original thickness. The louvres fuse together to form a non-
combustible barrier. In effect the grilles act as a static fire barrier. The grille 
must be fixed with fasteners and/or intumescent mastic. Free-air space 
approx. 80%. 

Application 
These grilles allow free movement of air through ducts and fire rated 
constructions. They can be used outside or in industrial environments, but 
must be protected with a fixed louvred ventilator or a louvred grille. 

Standard 

• thickness 44 mm.  

• clean airflow characteristics.  

• water and shock resistant.  

• horizontal and vertical use.  

• 120 min. fire resistant, EN1634-1.  

• fitting instructions. 

Options 

• other dimensions, min. 100x100 mm, max. 600 x 600 mm.  

• grilles can be coupled together to max. 1200 x 1200 mm.  

• frame. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 
G8HP-CNT Connectorset for G8HP-louvred grilles   45x10 8713628135840 9,97 
G8HP-2020 steel frame 24 290 198x198 8713628213500 113,24 
G8HP-2525 steel frame 41.9 534 248x248 8713628012226 156,40 
G8HP-3030 steel frame 60 720 298x298 8713628213609 192,50 
G8HP-4040 steel frame 111 1340 398x398 8713628213708 340,88 
G8HP-5050 steel frame 179 2150 498x498 8713628211353 481,20 
G8HP-6060 steel frame 263 3160 598x598 8713628211384 637,56 
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G8H Louvred grille, fire resistant 

These grilles are manufactured from grey synthetic louvres filled with 
intumescent material. At a temperature of 120° Celsius the louvres swell to 
many times the original thickness and fuse together to form a non-combustible 
barrier. Grilles are supplied with an anodised aluminium frame. Gaps between 
the grille and surround should be filled with fire resistant mortar or 
intumescent mastic. Free-air space approx. 86%. 

Application 
These grilles allow free movement of air through ducts and fire rated 
constructions whilst providing full protection against the passage of hot gases 
smoke and flames. In effect the grilles act as a static fire barrier. The grilles 
are not suitable for outside use. This application is detailed in section G8HP. 

Standard 

• satin anodised frame.  

• countersunk fixing holes with matching plugs and fasteners.  

• horizontal louvres.  

• dimensions, height/width multiple of 25 mm.  

• 60 min. fire resistant by EN1634-1.  

• fitting instructions. 

Options 

• other dimensions, min. 75x75 mm, max. 600x600 mm.  

• powder coating in RAL colours (frame).  

• available without frame, see G8HB. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 
G8H-2020 anodised frame 24 290 200x200 8713628211506 96,00 
G8H-2525 anodised frame 39 460 250x250 8713628146297 112,00 
G8H-3020 anodised frame 37 442 300x200 8713628211605 114,00 
G8H-3030 anodised frame 57 680 300x300 8713628211704 131,00 
G8H-4020 anodised frame 50 600 400x200 8713628211803 135,00 
G8H-4030 anodised frame 77 920 400x300 8713628211902 171,00 
G8H-4040 anodised frame 105 1266 400x400 8713628078604 208,00 
G8H-5020 anodised frame 63 760 500x200 8713628212008 163,00 
G8H-5030 anodised frame 97 1170 500x300 8713628212107 208,00 
G8H-5040 anodised frame 130 1560 500x400 8713628327801 253,00 
G8H-5050 anodised frame 163 1950 500x500 8713628155602 301,00 
G8H-6030 anodised frame 118.5 1425 600x300 8713628009684 236,00 
G8H-6040 anodised frame 158 1900 600x400 8713628212206 289,00 
G8H-6060 anodised frame 237 2840 600x600 8713628212220 397,00 
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G8GZ Louvred grille, fire resistant, non vision 

These grilles are manufactured from grey synthetic louvres filled with 
intumescent material. At a temperature of 120° Celsius the louvres swell to 
many times the original thickness and fuse together to form a non-combustible 
barrier. Polystyrene profiles with filling based on Sodium Silicate. Equipped 
with plastic frame. Gaps between the grille and surround should be filled with 
fire resistant mortar or intumescent mastic. 

 

Application 

These grilles allow free movement of air through ducts and fire rated 
constructions whilst providing full protection against the passage of hot gases 
smoke and flames. In effect the grilles act as a static fire barrier. The grilles 
are not suitable for outside use. This application is detailed in section G8HP. 

Standard 

• light aluminum colored (RAL 9022) 

• non-vision (V) slats. 

• 60 min. fire resistant according to EN 1634-1,            EN 1364-1 and 
1364-2. 

• assembly instructions included. 

Options 

• non-standard sizes, minimum 100x100mm, maximum 800x400mm. 

• RAL colour 9016 or 7024. 

• delivery without frame. 

Technical details 

• Fitting Depth: 50 mm. 

• frame width: 14mm 

• Blade pitch: 20 mm. 

• Aperture = W/H+3 mm. 

• Free area: 51%. 

• k-factor intake: 10.27. 

• k-factor exhaust: 10.27. 

 

 

Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 
G8GZ-2020 light aluminum colored 9 171 195x195 8713628028135 217,66 
G8GZ-3020 light aluminum colored 15 270 295x195 8713628028203 283,14 
G8GZ-4020 light aluminum colored 21 382 395x195 8713628028272 352,30 
G8GZ-4030 light aluminum colored 38 680 395x295 8713628028340 469,70 
G8GZ-6040 light aluminum colored 103 1845 595x395 8713628028418 776,04 
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G8HD Door grille, fire resistant 

These grilles are manufactured from grey synthetic louvres filled with 
intumescent material. At a temperature of 120° Celsius the louvres swell to 
many times the original thickness and fuse together to form a non-combustible 
barrier. Grilles are supplied with an anodised aluminium frame and matching 
back frame. Gaps between the grille and surround should be filled with fire 
resistant mortar or intumescent mastic. Free-air space approx. 86%.  

Application 
These grilles allow free movement of air through ducts and fire rated 
constructions whilst providing full protection against the passage of hot gases 
smoke and flames. In effect the grilles act as a static fire barrier. The grilles 
are not suitable for front doors. This application is detailed in section G8HP 

Standard 

• satin anodised frame with matching back frame.  

• For doors of minimum thickness 35 mm and maximum 57 mm. 

• countersunk fixing holes with matching fixing screws.  

• horizontal louvres.  

• dimensions, height/width multiple of 25 mm.  

• 60 min. fire resistant.  

• fitting instructions. 

Options 

• other dimensions, min. 75x75 mm, max. 600x600 mm.  

• powder coating in RAL colours (frame).  

• available without frame, see G8HB. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 
G8HD-2020 anodised frame 24 290 200x200 8713628212305 123,00 
G8HD-2525 anodised frame 39 460 250x250 8713628146433 141,00 
G8HD-3020 anodised frame 37 444 300x200 8713628212404 143,00 
G8HD-3030 anodised frame 57 680 300x300 8713628212503 162,00 
G8HD-4020 anodised frame 50 600 400x200 8713628212602 166,00 
G8HD-4030 anodised frame 77 920 400x300 8713628212701 204,00 
G8HD-4040 anodised frame 105 1266 400x400 8713628078741 244,00 
G8HD-4508 anodised frame 21 260 450x77 8713628212855 141,00 
G8HD-5020 anodised frame 63 760 500x200 8713628212800 196,00 
G8HD-5030 anodised frame 97 1170 500x300 8713628212909 244,00 
G8HD-5040 anodised frame 130 1560 500x400 8713628327948 292,00 
G8HD-5050 anodised frame 163 1950 500x500 8713628155749 343,00 
G8HD-6030 anodised frame 119 1425 600x300 8713628009615 274,00 
G8HD-6040 anodised frame 158 1900 600x400 8713628213005 330,00 
G8HD-6060 anodised frame 237 2840 600x600 8713628213050 445,00 
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G8GZD Door grille, fire resistant, non vision 

These grilles are manufactured from grey synthetic louvres filled with 
intumescent material. At a temperature of 120° Celsius the louvres swell to 
many times the original thickness and fuse together to form a non-combustible 
barrier. Polystyrene profiles with filling based on Sodium Silicate. Equipped 
with plastic frame. Gaps between the grille and surround should be filled with 
fire resistant mortar or intumescent mastic. 

 

Application 
 
As supply and return grilles in doors. In effect the grilles act as a static fire 
barrier. Not suitable for exterior doors, see type G8HP for this application. 

Standaard 

• light aluminum colored (RAL 9022) 

• non-vision (V) slats. 

• 60 min. fire resistant acc. to EN 1634-1,  EN 1364-1 and 1364-2. 

• assembly instructions included. 

Options 

• non-standard sizes, minimum 100x100mm, maximum 800x400mm. 

• RAL colour 9016 or 7024. 

• delivery without frame. 

Technical details 

• suitable for door leaf thickness: 40-50 mm. 

• frame width: 14 mm. 

• Blade pitch: 20 mm. 

• Aperture = W/H+3 mm. 

• Free area: 51%. 

• k-factor intake: 10.27. 

• k-factor exhaust: 10.27. 

•  

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 
G8GZD-2020 light aluminum colored 9 171 200x200 8713628020016 260,32 
G8GZD-3020 light aluminum colored 15 270 300x200 8713628020085 328,44 
G8GZD-4020 light aluminum colored 21 382 400x200 8713628020153 403,94 
G8GZD-4030 light aluminum colored 38 680 400x300 8713628020221 524,26 
G8GZD-6040 light aluminum colored 103 1845 600x400 8713628020290 840,22 
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G8R Louvred grille, fire resistant, round 

These grilles are manufactured from grey synthetic louvres filled with 
intumescent material. At a temperature of 120° Celsius the louvres swell to 
many times the original thickness and fuse together to form a non-combustible 
barrier. Gaps between the grille and surround should be filled with fire 
resistant mortar or intumescent mastic. Free-air space approx. 86%. 

Application 
For free movement of air through ducts and fire rate constructions whilst 
providing full protection against the passage of hot gases smoke and flames. 
In effect the grilles act as a static fire barrier. The grilles are not suitable for 
outside use or ceilings. This application is detailed in section G8HP. 

Standard 

• round grille.  

• horizontal louvres.  

• fixed dimensions.  

• 60 min. fire resistant, EN1634-1.  

• fitting instructions. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 
G8R-80 grey 2.13 26 78 8713628393943 41.86 
G8R-100 grey 3.3 39 98 8713628210004 55,17 
G8R-125 grey 6.5 78 123 8713628210103 65,10 
G8R-150 grey 9.6 115 148 8713628210202 77,61 
G8R-200 grey 20 238 198 8713628210301 80,47 
G8R-250 grey 28 330 248 8713628210363 87,57 
G8R-300 grey 29.9 359 298 8713628394018 111,30 
G8R-400 grey 53.1 637 398 8713628394087 264,24 
 
 

G8HPR Louvred grille, fire resistant, High 
Performance, round 

Aluminium slats with an intumescent core are set into a welded and plated 
steel frame incorporating a 2 mm thermal break to minimise heat conduction. 
At a temperature of 140°-150° Celsius the intumescent core swells to many 
times the original thickness. The louvres fuse together to form a non-
combustible barrier. In effect the grilles act as a static fire barrier. The grille 
must be fixed with fasteners and/or intumescent mastic. Free-air space 
approx. 80%. 

Application 
These grilles allow free movement of air through ducts and fire rated 
constructions. They can be used outside or in industrial environments, but 
must be protected with a fixed louvred ventilator or a louvred grille. 

Standard 

• thickness 44 mm.  

• clean airflow characteristics.  

• water and shock resistant.  

• horizontal and vertical use.  

• 120 min. fire resistant, EN1634-1.  

• fitting instructions. 
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Options 

• other dimensions. 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 
G8HPR-100 steel frame 3.6 43 98 8713628215009 95,46 
G8HPR-125 steel frame 6.4 76 123 8713628215061 105,73 
G8HPR-150 steel frame 9.3 111 148 8713628215108 115,99 
G8HPR-200 steel frame 18.6 223 198 8713628215207 170,24 
G8HPR-250 steel frame 30.8 370 248 8713628215344 188,64 
G8HPR-300 steel frame 47.9 575 298 8713628010642 208,02 
G8HPR-350 steel frame 70.4 845 348 8713628010710 292,61 
G8HPR-400 steel frame 96.3 1155 398 8713628010789 366,59 
G8HPR-450 steel frame 121.8 1462 448 8713628010857 462,48 
G8HPR-500 steel frame 162.4 1949 498 8713628010994 516,06 
G8HPR-600 steel frame 252.5 3030 598 8713628010994 592,25 
 
 
 

G8K Mastic, fire resistant 

On exposure to heat GAVO flexible mastic expands in volume and a thin layer 
of protective char is formed on the exposed surface. Depending on the 
materials joined and the dimensions of the joint up to 4 hours of fire integrity 
can be maintained. 

Application 
Where differential movement is expected GAVO intumescent gun grade 
mastic should be used. It is non setting but, once applied, rapidly develops a 
surface skin and within 24 hours forms a resilient tack -free seal which may be 
painted if required. Used in combination with a GAVO fire resistant grille the 
joint should not be wider than 3 mm. The mastic can be used for sealing gaps 
between all kinds of fire resistant constructions. 

Standard 

• standard cartridge size 310cc net.  

• grey.  

• may be painted.  

• fire resistant from 90 up to 240 minutes, dependent on application.  

• instructions enclosed. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2  EAN code Price € 
G8-K310S grey, 310 ml    8713628210400 9,78 
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G8P Seal, fire/smoke resistant 

PVC casing filled with intumescent material which swells to many times the 
original thickness, when the temperature reaches 120° Celsius. Available in 2 
designs; with or without smoke resistant brushes. 

Application 
Fire and smoke sealing for fire resistant doorways and windows. 

Standard 

• Grey PVC casing with a Palusol core.  

• 10mm = 30 min. fire resistant.  

• 20mm = 60 min. fire resistant. 

Options 

• other widths. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
G8P-1004 10x4mm, grey   2100 8713628213104 5,47 
G8P-1004B 10x4 mm, grey with smoke resistant brush   2100 8713628213203 11,06 
G8P-2004 20x4mm, grey   2100 8713628213302 9,95 
G8P-2004B 20x4mm, grey with smoke resistant brush   2100 8713628213401 15,80 
 
 
 

G8VK Butterfly valve, fire resistant, 60min. 

This fire-resistant butterfly valve can be placed in ventilation ducts at wall 
passages to prevent fire propagation. The valve is placed in a steel ventilation 
duct of the same diameter and held in place by a rubber sealing ring. A 
melting plum keeps the two half-leaf flaps open. When the temperature in the 
air boiler exceeds 72 ° C, the lead melts and closes the two parts of the valve, 
preventing flames, smoke and hot gases. Installation, in channel, 0-360 °. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2  EAN code Price € 
G8VK-100 Tube 100 mm   98 8713628019669 44,06 
G8VK-125 tube 125 mm   123 8713628019737 50,79 
G8VK-150 Tube 150 mm   148 8713628019805 57,12 
G8VK-160 tube 160 mm   158 8713628019874 59,61 
G8VK-200 tube 200 mm   198 8713628019942 68,85 
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1W Fixed louvred grille, steel 

Fixed louvred grille, steel, for fire resistant grilles. 

Application 
As a cover grid (for indoor use) specially designed to cover the fire protection 
grids G8HB and G8HP. Also applicable as a return grid in ventilation ducts. 

Standard 

• high quality corrosion resistant powder coating.  

• countersunk fixing holes, Ø 5mm. 

Options 

• insect screen.  

• powder coating in RAL colours. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
1W-1515V steel alu-zinc 5.4 70 150x150 8713628000841 6,45 
1W-1515W white, RAL 9010 5.4 70 150x150 8713628000858 8,77 
1W-2515V steel alu-zinc 10.8 137 250x150 8713628010574 7,99 
1W-2515W  white, RAL 9010 10.8 137 250x150 8713628008984 11,47 
1W-2525V steel alu-zinc 20.3 258 250x250 8713628027404 11,00 
1W-2525W white, RAL 9010 20.3 258 250x250 8713628008588 16,79 
1W-3515V steel alu-zinc 16.4 209 350x150 8713628011069 9,80 
1W-3515W white, RAL 9010 16.4 209 350x150 8713628009059 14,67 
1W-3525V steel alu-zinc 29.6 377 350x250 8713628027473 14,02 
1W-3525W white, RAL 9010 29.6 377 350x250 8713628008656 22,11 
1W-3535V steel alu-zinc 46.4 591 350x350 8713628027541 18,23 
1W-3535W white, RAL 9010 46.4 591 350x350 8713628008724 29,58 
1W-4515V steel alu-zinc 22.1 281 450x150 8713628011137 11,61 
1W-4515W white, RAL 9010 22.1 281 450x150 8713628009127 17,86 
1W-4525V steel alu-zinc 38.9 495 450x250 8713628027619 17,02 
1W-4525W white, RAL 9010 38.9 495 450x250 8713628008793 27,44 
1W-4535V steel alu-zinc 61 777 450x350 8713628027688 22,96 
1W-4535W white, RAL 9010 61 777 450x350 8713628008861 37,02 
1W-4545V steel alu-zinc 83.1 1058 450x450 8713628027756 27,86 
1W-4545W white, RAL 9010 83.1 1058 450x450 8713628008939 46,61 
1W-5515V steel alu-zinc 27.7 353 550x150 8713628011274 13,41 
1W-5515W white, RAL 9010 27.7 353 550x150 8713628009196 21,04 
1W-5525V steel alu-zinc 48.2 614 550x250 8713628027824 20,03 
1W-5525W white, RAL 9010 48.2 614 550x250 8713628009004 32,77 
1W-5535V steel alu-zinc 75.6 962 550x350 8713628027893 26,66 
1W-5535W white, RAL 9010 75.6 962 550x350 8713628009073 44,49 
1W-5545V steel alu-zinc 103 1311 550x450 8713628027961 33,27 
1W-5545W white, RAL 9010 103 1311 550x450 8713628009141 56,20 
1W-5555V steel alu-zinc 130.4 1660 550x550 8713628028036 46,52 
1W-5555W white, RAL 9010 130.4 1660 550x550 8713628009219 67,91 
1W-6515V  steel alu-zinc 33.4 425 650x150 8713628011694 15,21 
1W-6515W white, RAL 9010 33.4 425 650x150 8713628009400 24,24 
1W-6525V steel alu-zinc 70.5 897 650x250 8713628011762 23,05 
1W-6525W  white, RAL 9010 70.5 897 650x250 8713628010369 32,77 
1W-6535V steel alu-zinc 107.6 1369 650x350 8713628011830 30,87 
1W-6535W white, RAL 9010 107.6 1369 650x350 8713628011908 51,94 
1W-6545V steel alu-zinc 122.9 1564 650x450 8713628028104 38,70 
1W-6545W white, RAL 9010 122.9 1564 650x450 8713628009288 65,78 
1W-6555V steel alu-zinc 181.80 2313 650x550 8713628012257 46,52 
1W-6555W white, RAL 9010 181.8 2313 650x550 8713628012325 79,62 
1W-6565V steel alu-zinc 218.8 2785 650x650 8713628028173 54,34 
1W-6565W white, RAL 9010 218.80 2785 650x650 8713628009356 93,47 
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GI-DWF Acces Panel, fire risistant F60/EI60 

GAVOAcces Panel made of aluminum. Can be used as a wall hatch and as a 
ceiling hatch. aluminum mounting frame with door filled with fire-resistant 
material. Superior quality. 

Application 
GAVO Fire-resistant Acces panels provides easy and safe access to 
underlying installations. For use in ceilings, interior walls, retention walls. 
Tested according to European standards. 

Standard 

• F60 / EI 60 Fire resistance, class EN1634-1  

• easy assembly, complete set.  

• including screws and plugs.  

• aluminum, anodised.  

• hatch removable.  

• For cladding 12.5 mm thick.  

• Support edge 18 mm.  

• snap closure.  

• Dustproof.  

• Perfect to finish.  

• maintenance free. 

Options 

• Other dimensions on request 

Technical details 

• Minimum size (WxH) 200 x 200 mm.  

• Maximum size (WxH) 600 x 600mm. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 
GI-DWF2020W aluminium   200x200 8713628000612 108,00 
GI-DWF3030W aluminium   300x300 8713628000650 132,00 
GI-DWF4040W aluminium   400x400 8713628000667 144,00 
GI-DWF5050W aluminium   500x500 8713628000674 168,00 
GI-DWF6060W aluminium   600x600 8713628000681 198,00 
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FIXED LOUVRE VENTILATORS, ROUND 

In this section all grilles are included that are specifically intended for use in round channels. These grilles often have a pipe 
connection or are provided with steel clamping springs which engage in the pipe. For overpressure gratings (slat gratings) we 
refer to our section -pressure relief dampers -. 

 

13C Ventilator, spherical, stainless steel / 
copper 

Fixed louvred ventilators manufactured from brushed stainless steel. Round 
model in attractive styling which combines perfectly with different architectural 
styles. Provided with tube-connection with stainless steel clamping pins for 
fast and easy assembly (assembly with screws is also possible). With insect 
screen and blades. 

Application 
These ventilators have many applications and give good air circulation when 
used either indoor or outdoor. 

Standard 

• brushed stainless steel 304 

• stainless steel clamping pins.  

• stainless steel insect screen. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
13-5010I stainless steel, tube 100 mm 3.5 42 149 8713628042605 11,39 
13-5010Z black, RAL 9005 3.5 42 149 8713628002630 17,99 
13-5012I stainless steel, tube 125 mm 5.0 60 190 8713628042612 17,15 
13-5012Z black, RAL 9005 5.0 60 190 8713628002647 20,62 
13-5015I stainless steel, tube 150 mm 7.6 90 212 8713628042629 19,19 
13-5015Z black, RAL 9005 7.6 90 212 8713628002654 26,82 
13-5016I stainless steel, tube 160 mm 8.8 105 212 8713628042636 19,46 
13-5020I stainless steel, tube 200 mm 13.5 160 270 8713628042643 31,37 
 
 

13D Ventilator, spherical, stainless steel, high 
free-air space 

Ball shaped ventilator manufactured from brushed stainless steel. Round 
model in attractive styling which combines perfectly with different architectural 
styles. Provided with tube-connection with stainless steel clamping pins for 
fast and easy assembly (assembly with screws is also possible). With 
stainless steel bird screen, for maximum free-air space. Perfect for dryer, 
cooker hood and so on. 

Application 
These ventilators have many applications and give good air circulation when 
used either indoor or outdoor. 

Standard 

• brushed stainless steel 304.  

• stainless steel clamping pins. 
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Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
13-5510I stainless steel, tube 100 mm 5.7 70 150 8713628042919 11,16 
13-5510Z black, RAL 9005 5.7 70 150 8713628002661 17,99 
13-5512I stainless steel, tube 125 mm 9.2 110 190 8713628042988 16,91 
13-5512Z black, RAL 9005 9.2 110 190 8713628002678 20,62 
13-5515I stainless steel, tube 150 mm 12 144 212 8713628043053 19,32 
13-5515Z black, RAL 9005 12 144 212 8713628002685 26,82 
13-5516I stainless steel, tube 150 mm 12 148 212 8713628043121 19,59 
 
 
 

13H Grille, stainless steel, adjustable. 

Adjustable supply/extract vent, manufactured from brushed stainless steel. 
Attractive styling. Circular model provided with tube-connection with stainless 
steel clamping pins for fast and easy assembly. 

Application 
As supply or extract vent, mostly for indoor use. 

Standard 

• brushed stainless steel 304.  

• stainless steel clamping pins.  

• insect screen. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
13-6510I stainless steel, tube 100 mm 2.3 30 145 8713628046719 27,26 
13-6512I stainless steel, tube 125 mm 5.3 67 199 8713628010628 29,04 
13-6515I stainless steel, tube 150 mm 5.3 67 199 8713628046788 30,91 
 
 

13I Fixed louvred ventilator, stainless steel 

Fixed louvred ventilators with a returned rim, stainless steel 304. Round 
model in attractive styling which combines perfectly with different architectural 
styles. Provided with tube-connection with stainless steel clamping pins for 
fast and easy assembly (assembly with screws is also possible). 

Application 
These wall mounting fixed louvre ventilators are weatherproof and give very 
good air circulation. 

Standard 

• stainless steel 304.  

• countersunk fixing holes, Ø 4 mm.  

• tube-connection with stainless steel clamping pins. 

Options 

• insect screen. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
13-7010I stainless steel, tube 100 mm 3.6 43 150 8713628046863 17,90 
13-7012I stainless steel, tube 125 mm 6.4 77 175 8713628378483 19,85 
13-7015I stainless steel, tube 150 mm 6.4 77 175 8713628378551 21,58 
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13L Fixed louvred ventilator, copper 

Fixed louvred ventilators with a returned rim, copper. Round model in 
attractive styling which combines perfectly with different architectural styles. 
Provided with tube-connection with stainless steel clamping pins for fast and 
easy assembly (assembly with screws is also possible). 

Application 
These wall mounting fixed louvre ventilators are weatherproof and give very 
good air circulation. 

Standard 

• countersunk fixing holes, Ø 4 mm.  

• tube-connection with stainless steel clamping pins. 

Options 

• insect screen 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
13-7010K copper, tube100 mm 3.6 43 150 8713628257948 23,74 
13-7012K copper, tube 125 mm 6.4 77 175 8713628258228 26,35 
13-7015K copper, tube 150 mm 6.4 77 175 8713628258433 26,98 
 
 

13S Fixed louvred ventilator, round, plastic 

Fixed louvred ventilator made of plastic, round model, with a pipe connection. 

Application 

As an indoor/outdoor grille, for the supply and exhaust of air. 

Standard 

• white. 

• fly screen. 

• steel clamping springs. 

 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 
13-0606W white 3 40 80 8713628000438 2,55 
13-0610W white 4.7 60 130 8713628018679 4,58 
13-0612W white 6.7 85 152 8713628018747 5,42 
13-0615W white 9.8 125 180 8713628018815 6,27 
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13TA Fixed louvred ventilator, aluminium 

Fixed louvred ventilators with a returned rim, aluminium. Round model in 
attractive styling which combines perfectly with different architectural styles.  

Application 

These louvred grilles are weatherproof and give good air circulation. 

Standard 

• aluminium  

• fly screen  

• bright aluminium or finished with a high quality corrosion resistant 
powder coating.  

• tube-connection with clamping springs. 

• wide rim for perfect coverage. 

Options 

• powder coating in RAL colours. 

 

 

Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 

13-TA10A mill-finish, tube 100 mm 3.8 48 128 8713628019058 6,30 

13-TA10AL alu-colour, RAL 9006, tube 100 mm 3.8 48 128 8713628000568 7,35 

13-TA10G grey, RAL 7016, tube 100mm 3.8 48 128 8713628004009 7,35 

13-TA10W white, RAL 9016, tube 100 mm 3.8 48 128 8713628019126 7,35 

13-TA10Z black, RAL 9005, tube 100 mm 3.8 48 128 8713628001107 7,35 

13-TA12A mill-finish, tube 125 mm 5.9 75 153 8713628019195 8,65 

13-TA12AL alu-colour, RAL 9006, tube 125 mm 5.9 75 153 8713628000575 9,74 

13-TA12G grey, RAL 7016, tube 125 mm 5.9 75 153 8713628004016 9,74 

13-TA12W white, RAL 9016, tube 125 mm 5.9 75 153 8713628019263 9,74 

13-TA12Z black, RAL 9005, tube 125 mm 5.9 75 153 8713628001114 9,74 

13-TA15A mill-finish, tube 150 mm 8.5 108 178 8713628019331 10,71 

13-TA15AL alu-colour, RAL 9006, tube 150 mm 8.5 108 178 8713628000582 12,10 

13-TA15G grey, RAL 7016, tube 150 mm 8.5 108 178 8713628004023 12,10 

13-TA15W white, RAL 9016, tube 150 mm 8.5 108 178 8713628019409 12,10 

13-TA15Z black, RAL 9005, tube 150 mm 8.5 108 178 8713628001121 12,10 

13-TA20A mill-finish, tube 200 mm 15.1 192 228 8713628019478 16,09 

13-TA20AL alu-colour, RAL 9006, tube 200 mm 15.1 192 228 8713628000599 17,72 

13-TA20G grey, RAL 7016, tube 200 mm 15.1 192 228 8713628004030 17,72 

13-TA20W white, RAL 9016, tube 200 mm 15.1 192 228 8713628019546 17,72 

13-TA20Z black, RAL 9005, tube 200 mm 15.1 192 228 8713628001138 17,72 

 

14A Louvred grille, cast aluminium, round 

Non adjustable louvred grilles in cast aluminium. Designed to be set in. Heavy 
duty. 

Application 
External use, for air intake and discharge. 

Standard 

• cast aluminium.  

• stainless steel screen. 
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Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Total size EAN code Price € 
14-080A plain 2.4 29 97 8713628282995 6,97 
14-080W white, RAL 9016 2.4 29 97 8713628282995 8,02 
14-080Z black, RAL 9005 2.4 29 97 8713628010093 8,02 
14-100A plain 4.0 48 124 8713628283008 7,69 
14-100W white, RAL 9016 4.0 48 124 8713628301603 8,83 
14-100Z black, RAL 9005 4.0 48 124 8713628011779 8,83 
14-125A plain 6.5 78 152 8713628283015 9,95 
14-125W white, RAL 9016 6.5 78 152 8713628301672 11,45 
14-125Z black, RAL 9005 6.5 78 152 8713628009967 11,45 
14-150A plain 10.8 130 178 8713628009721 12,55 
14-150W white, RAL 9016 10.8 130 178 8713628000544 14,76 
14-150Z black, RAL 9005 10.8 130 178 8713628010031 14,76 
14-160A plain 10.8 130 182 8713628283022 12,84 
14-160W white, RAL 9016 10.8 130 182 8713628301740 14,76 
14-200A plain 17.5 210 224 8713628283039 16,87 
14-200W white, RAL 9016 17.5 210 224 8713628028623 27,75 
14-250A plain 23.3 280 275 8713628283046 27,84 
14-315A plain 38.0 456 350 8713628283053 37,17 
14-400A plain 71 850 450 8713628283060 53,10 
 
 
 
 

13B Fixed louvre ventilator, round, plastic 

Fixed louvre ventilators manufactured from plastic, Designed for assembly in 
a tube. Many designs and sizes, adjustable as well as permanent ventilators 
are available. 

Application 
These ventilators have many applications and give good air circulation when 
used either indoor or outdoor. 

Standard 

• For tube 100/150 mm. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
13-1515W white, pipe 100/150 mm 5.7 68 154 8713628041608 4,84 
 
 

13R Fixed louvre ventilator, round, plastic 

Fixed louvre ventilators manufactured from plastic, Designed for assembly in 
a tube. 

Application 
These ventilators have many applications and give good air circulation when 
used indoor. 

Standard 

• white 
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Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
13-1008W  white 4 65 92 8713628000445 2,60 
13-1010W white 7 86 124 8713628042001 1,24 
13-1012W white 9.7 123 150 8713628042100 1,38 
13-1015W white 11.6 148 180 8713628019584 2,24 
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DISC VALVES 

GAVO disc valves are available in high-quality plastic or stainless steel 304. Available from stock for pipes 100 mm to 200 mm. 
If you want to connect the plastic valves to a flexible hose, we recommend installing a mounting bush. 
To strongly reduce noise pollution in round air ducts both in the office and at home (new construction), we recommend placing 
our GDR dampers behind the valve. 

 

13E Adjustable valve vent, circular, stainless 
steel. 

Adjustable supply/extract vent, manufactured from brushed stainless steel. 
Attractive styling. Circular model with stainless steel clamping pins for fast and 
easy assembly. (Assembly with screws is also possible) The inner part, which 
can be secured by means of a locking nut, is adjustable for volume control. 

Application 
As supply or extract vent, mostly for indoor use. 

Standard 

• brushed stainless steel 18/10.  

• stainless steel clamping pins.  

• Incl. Mountingcollar. 
 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
13-4510I stainless steel, tube 100 mm 2.7 34 140 8713628042742 9,62 
13-4512I stainless steel, tube 125 mm 5.4 70 170 8713628042759 12,51 
13-4515I stainless steel, tube 150 mm 8.3 105 216 8713628042766 17,36 
13-4516I stainless steel, tube 150 mm 8.6 125 220 8713628080485 19,10 
 
 
 

13F Exhaust air valve, circular, plastic 

Circular disc valve for ventilation systems operating at relatively high pressure 
drops. By rotating the central disc, the air volume flow rate can be changed. 
The central disc is held in position with a locknut. Provided with steel clamping 
pins for fast and easy assembly. 

Application 
As extract vent, for indoor use. 

Standard 

• plastic, white.  

• steel clamping pins.  

• peripheral seal.  

• low noise level.  

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
13-4410W white, tube 100 mm 3.7 47 152 8713628043886 5,92 
13-4412W white, tube 125 mm 6.6 84 163 8713628043954 6,56 
13-4415W white, tube 150/160 mm 7.2 91 190 8713628044029 7,92 
13-4420W white, tube 200 mm 9.7 120 240 8713628044098 12,40 
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13G Supply air valve, circular, plastic 

Circular disc valve for ventilation systems, provides effective air mixing. By 
rotating the central disc, the air volume flow rate can be changed. The central 
disc is held in position with a locknut. Provided with steel clamping pins for 
fast and easy assembly. 

Application 
As supply vent, for indoor use. 

Standard 

• plastic, white.  

• steel clamping pins.  

• peripheral seal.  

• low noise level.  

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
13-4210W white, tube 100 mm 4.2 53 148 8713628044517 7,22 
13-4212W white, tube 125 mm 3.2 40 180 8713628044586 8,15 
13-4215W white, tube 150/160 mm 4.0 51 204 8713628044654 9,82 
13-4220W white, tube 200 mm 7.6 97 245 8713628044722 16,67 
 
 
 

13J Adjustable valve vent, circular, steel 

Adjustable extract vent, manufactured from galvanized steel. Attractive styling. 
Circular model with stainless steel clamping pins for fast and easy assembly. 
The air volume flow rate is adjusted by rotating the central disc which alters 
the size of the gap. The central disc is held in position with a locknut. 

Application 
As supply or extract vent, for indoor use. 

Standard 

• galvanized steel, RAL 9010.  

• steel clamping pins. 

Options 

• Tube-connection, see 20G. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
13-4608W RAL 9010, tube 80 mm   108 8713628299320 5,19 
13-4610W RAL 9010, tube 100 mm 3.7 47 135 8713628299399 6,75 
13-4612W RAL 9010, tube 125 mm 6.6 84 159 8713628299467 8,47 
13-4616W RAL 9010, tube 160 mm 7.2 91 195 8713628299535 11,56 
13-4620W RAL 9010, tube 200 mm 8.73 108 229 8713628299603 14,72 
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13K Adjustable valve vent, circular, steel 

Adjustable supply vent, manufactured from galvanized steel. Attractive styling. 
Circular model with stainless steel clamping pins for fast and easy assembly. 
The air volume flow rate is adjusted by rotating the central disc which alters 
the size of the gap. The central disc is held in position with a locknut. 

Application 
As supply or extract vent, for indoor use. 

Standard 

• galvanized steel, RAL 9010.  

• steel clamping pins. 

Options 

• Tube-connection, see 20G. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
13-4808W RAL 9010, tube 80 mm   108 8713628300026 6,82 
13-4810W RAL 9010, tube 100 mm   135 8713628300095 8,25 
13-4812W RAL 9010, tube 125 mm   159 8713628300163 10,71 
13-4816W RAL 9010, tube 160 mm   195 8713628300231 14,76 
13-4820W RAL 9010, tube 200 mm   229 8713628300309 19,59 
 
 
 
 

13N Adjustable valve vent, circular, stainless 
steel 

Adjustable extract vent, manufactured from brushed stainless steel. Attractive 
styling. Circular model with stainless steel clamping pins for fast and easy 
assembly. The air volume flow rate is adjusted by rotating the central disc 
which alters the size of the gap. The central disc is held in position with a 
locknut. 

Application 
As supply or extract vent, for indoor use. 

Standard 

• stainless steel.  

• steel clamping pins. 

Options 

• Tube-connection, see 20G. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
13-4710I stainless steel, tube 100 mm 4 47 135 8713628300651 20,79 
13-4712I stainless steel, tube 125 mm 7 84 159 8713628300729 22,64 
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13O Adjustable valve vent, circular, 
stainless steel. 

Adjustable supply vent, manufactured from brushed stainless steel. 
Attractive styling. Circular model with stainless steel clamping pins for fast 
and easy assembly. The air volume flow rate is adjusted by rotating the 
central disc which alters the size of the gap. The central disc is held in 
position with a locknut. 

Application 
As supply or extract vent, for indoor use. 

Standard 

• stainless steel.  

• steel clamping pins. 

Options 

• Tube-connection, see 20G. 

 

Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
13-4910I stainless steel, tube 100 mm   135 8713628301009 23,71 
13-4912I stainless steel, tube 125 mm   159 8713628301078 30,09 
 

 

13VK Adjustable valve vent, circular, fire 
resistant 60min. 

Automatically closing round fire-resistant butterfly valve including supply 
valve. 

Application 
This fire-resistant butterfly valve can be placed in ventilation ducts at wall 
passages to prevent fire propagation. The valve is inserted into a steel 
ventilation duct of the same diameter and held in place by a rubber sealing 
ring. A fusible link holds the two half-round valve blades open. When the 
temperature in the air duct exceeds 72°C, the lead melts and the two parts of 
the valve close, blocking flames, smoke and hot gases. Installation, in 
Chanels, 0-360 °. 

Standard 

• Tested according to EN 1366-2 at a constant pressure of 300 Pa. 

• Close above 72 degrees celcius. 

• Minimal pressure loss. 

• Fire resistant, 60min. 

• Suitable for installation in a spiral tube, solid wall, solid floor and 
flexible wall. 

• Assembly-friendly. 

• Maintenance-free. 

• For indoor applications. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 
13VK-100 tube 100 mm   100 8713628020641 66,11 
13VK-125 tube 125 mm   125 8713628020719 77,00 
13VK-150 tube 150 mm   150 8713628020788 84,60 
13VK-160 tube 160 mm   160 8713628020924 87,67 
13VK-200 tube 200 mm   200 8713628020993 105,89 
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20G Tube-connection, galvanized steel 

Tube connection of galvanized steel with mounting collar. 

Application 
For placing between valves and flexible ducting for example. 

Standard 

• mounting flange 10mm.  

• tube connection 35mm.  

• fixing holes. 

Options 

• other dimensions.  

• powder coating in RAL colours. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Tube size EAN code Price € 
20-MB080 Tube 80 mm   110 8713628009066 3,28 
20-MB100 tube 100mm   130 8713628079441 3,51 
20-MB125 tube 125mm   155 8713628079519 4,06 
20-MB150 tube 150mm   180 8713628079588 5,18 
20-MB160 tube 160 mm   190 8713628026803 5,36 
20-MB180 Tube 180 mm   210 8713628026872 6,72 
20-MB200 Tube 200 mm   230 8713628026940 7,56 
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13P Gasket for valve vent 

Sealing gasket replacement set for valve vents. 

Application 
As revision set. 

Standard 

• plastic.  

• off white.  

• per 5 pieces. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2  EAN code Price € 
13-SR100 for pressure relief damper Ø 100mm   100 8713628250949 5,79 
13-SR125 for pressure relief damperØ 125mm   125 8713628251014 9,65 
13-SR150 for pressure relief damper Ø 150mm   150 8713628251083 12,13 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GDR Sound damper, round 

The sound damper is a price worthy product, which is easy to place in round 
air shafts, to damp sound in houses or offices. 

Application 
The sound damper is a priceworthy product, which is easy to place in round 
air shafts, to damp sound in houses or offices. 

Standard 

• These dampers can be used as a cross-over damper and as a 
damper for the (often) annoying noise of ventilation systems in, for 
example, offices and homes (especially newly built new buildings in 
which good ventilation is required). Users can make their living 
environment considerably quieter with a small investment. The 
product prevent the sound as close as possible to the source. Simply 
put behind our series of valves. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2  EAN code Price € 
GDR-80 pipe 80 mm 2.8 36 82 8713628097797 7,92 
GDR-100 pipe 100 mm 3.5 44 102 8713628097803 12,00 
GDR-125 pipe 125 mm 5.3 67 127 8713628097810 12,45 
GDR-160 pipe 160 mm 8.7 110 162 8713628097827 20,76 
GDR-200 pipe 200 mm 11 140 202 8713628097834 32,01 
GDR-250 pipe 250 mm 18 230 252 8713628097841 80,04 
GDR-315 pipe 315 mm 26 330 317 8713628097858 90,45 
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G8VK Butterfly valve, fire resistant, 60min. 

This fire-resistant butterfly valve can be placed in ventilation ducts at wall 
passages to prevent fire propagation. The valve is placed in a steel ventilation 
duct of the same diameter and held in place by a rubber sealing ring. A 
melting plum keeps the two half-leaf flaps open. When the temperature in the 
air boiler exceeds 72 ° C, the lead melts and closes the two parts of the valve, 
preventing flames, smoke and hot gases. Installation, in channel, 0-360 °. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2  EAN code Price € 
G8VK-100 Tube 100 mm   98 8713628019669 44,06 
G8VK-125 tube 125 mm   123 8713628019737 50,79 
G8VK-150 Tube 150 mm   148 8713628019805 57,12 
G8VK-160 tube 160 mm   158 8713628019874 59,61 
G8VK-200 tube 200 mm   198 8713628019942 68,85 
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LINEAR BAR GRILLES 

GAVO linear bar grilles are available in many variations with different profile distances and frames. 
Almost any shape or size is therefore available, we are happy to advise you. 

 

G54 Linear bar grille, aluminium 

Linear bar grilles manufactured from extruded aluminium sections. Free-air 
space approximately 93%. 

Application 
These grilles give good circulation of air and heat. Grilles can be set in airing 
cupboards, window sills, work tops above refrigerators and in radiator 
surrounds. Section G57 details similar grilles with increased free air space. 

Standard 

• anodised.  

• Standard wide bars on 15 mm centre to centre.  

• available with framework.  

• without fixing holes. 

Options 

• other dimensions, G54S.  

• vertical bars, G55.  

• powder coating in RAL colours.  

• fixing holes. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 
SGX-KVS clamping spring set (4x)    8713628000629 2,10 
G54-2010AA anodised 13 171 197x97 8713628130685 30,10 
G54-2505AA anodised 8 106 247x47 8713628130616 25,47 
G54-2510AA anodised 17 217 247x97 8713628130753 31,26 
G54-3010AA anodised 21 262 297x97 8713628130821 33,57 
G54-3020AA anodised 42 530 297x197 8713628130890 46,31 
G54-4010AA anodised 28 354 397x97 8713628130968 39,36 
G54-4020AA anodised 56 715 397x197 8713628130609 57,89 
G54-5010AA anodised 35 445 497x97 8713628130678 41,67 
G54-5020AA anodised 71 900 497x197 8713628130746 63,67 
G54-8020AA anodised 116 1431 797x197 8713628008915 83,91 
G54-10010AA anodised 71 903 997x97 8713628130814 61,35 
G54-10020AA anodised 143 1824 997x197 8713628130883 97,24 
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G57 Linear bar grille, aluminium, high free-air 
space 

Linear bar grilles manufactured from extruded aluminium sections. Free-air 
space approx. 85%. 

Application 
These grilles give good circulation of air and heat. Grilles can be set in airing 
cupboards, window sills, work tops above refrigerators and radiator surrounds. 

Standard 

• anodised.  

• available with framework, type G57a.  

• countersunk fixing holes.  

• matching stainless steel fasteners.  

• max. height 500 mm, max width 3000 mm. 

Options 

• other dimensions.  

• available without framework.  

• available with framework, type G57b or G57c.  

• powder coating in RAL colours. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 
G57-1707AA anodised 7.0 83 170x70 8713628147423 18,70 
G57-2208AA anodised 10 120 220x80 8713628147560 23,77 
G57-4010AA anodised 24 285 400x100 8713628285101 38,81 
G57-4010W white RAL 9010 24 285 400x100 8713628010529 48,24 
G57-4020AA anodised 49 580 400x200 8713628147249 50,43 
G57-4020W white RAL 9010 49 580 400x200 8713628010598 62,96 
G57-4030AA anodised 73 850 400x300 8713628147317 59,04 
G57-5020AA anodised 60 720 500x200 8713628147102 58,01 
G57-8020AA anodised 96 1150 800x200 8713628147201 69,59 
G57-10020AA anodised 120 1440 1000x200 8713628147003 83,11 
 
 

G58 Supply grille, aluminium, adjustable 

These supply grilles are manufactured from extruded aluminium, with curved 
blades, individually adjustable. 

Application 
Air supply applications, used in heating as well as cooling. Grilles can be fitted 
in ceilings or walls. They are specifically designed for those applications 
where the airflow has to be guided in different directions. 

Standard 

• anodised.  

• complete with frame.  

• countersunk fixing holes.  

• matching plugs and stainless steel fasteners.  

• fitting instructions. 
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Options 

• other dimensions.  

• different air diffusion patterns. 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 
G58-3020AA anodised 46 550 305x200 8713628148208 37,01 
G58-4020AA anodised 61 740 405x200 8713628148277 42,74 
G58-4030AA anodised 93 1120 405x300 8713628148345 50,03 
G58-5020AA anodised 77 920 505x200 8713628148413 48,58 
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FLOOR GRILLES 

Grilles in different types, possibly with or without volume regulator. 

 

G54F Floor diffuser, aluminium 

Linear bar grille made of extruded aluminum sections, provided with horizontal 
straight bars. Air passage approx. 93%.  

Application 
Supply and discharge of cooled or heated air, for installation in the floor.  

Standard 

• anodised. 

• Standard wide bars on 15 mm centre to centre.  

• available with framework.  

• without fixing holes.  

Options 

• other dimensions  

Technical details 

• Frame flange: 20 mm. 

• Fitting depth: 20 mm. 

• Hole size = B / H + 3 mm  

• Free passage Extract air: 90%.  

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 
G54F-2611AA anodised 14.5 185 250x100 8713628008694 33,40 
G54F-3106AA anodised 9.1 116 300x54 8713628008625 29,80 
G54F-3111AA anodised 17.5 223 300x100 8713628004764 35,23 
G54F-3116AA  anodised 31.4 399 300x150 8713628004757 41,95 
G54F-3611AA anodised 20.5 261 350x100 8713628008830 37,04 
G54F-3616AA anodised 36.7 467 350x150 8713628004740 44,21 
G54F-4121AA anodised 54.6 695 397x195 8713628001350 60,97 
G54F-6121AA anodised 82.6 1051 597x195 8713628001381 80,46 
G54F-6131AA anodised 125.8 1600 597x295 8713628001411 107,53 
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G54FK Floor diffuser with control valve, 
aluminium 

Linear bar grille made of extruded aluminum sections, provided with horizontal 
straight bars. Air passage approx. 93%.  

Application 
Supply and discharge of cooled or heated air, for installation in the floor.  

Standard 

• anodised. 

• Standard wide bars on 15 mm centre to centre.  

• with control valve 

• available with framework.  

• without fixing holes.  

Options 

• other dimensions  

Technical details 

• Frame flange: 20 mm. 

• Fitting depth: 20 mm. 

• Hole size = B / H + 3 mm  

• Free passage Extract air: 90%.  

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 
G54FK-2611AA anodised 14.5 185 250x100 8713628008977 41,75 
G54FK-3106AA anodised 9.1 116 300x54 8713628008908 37,25 
G54FK-3111AA anodised 17.5 223 300x100 8713628009042 44,04 
G54FK-3116AA anodised 25.4 324 300x150 8713628003323 44,04 
G54FK-3611AA anodised 20.5 261 350x100 8713628009530 46,31 
G54FK-3616AA anodised 28 355 350x150 8713628003330 66,27 
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 ACCESS PANELS / DOORS 

GAVO Access Panels are custom made in a very wide range of profiles and materials. 
GAVO can answer almost every question with a suitable solution. 

In addition, we also keep a large stock of many standard sizes and designs, see the different options below. 

 

G2W Louvred grille, detachable 

These are louvred grilles manufactured from extruded aluminium, with 
chevron section blades mounted in a frame designed to be set in. A combined 
grille and inspection hatch, specially designed for use in whirlpool casings, 
ventilation ducts and other areas where inspection is important. The frame is 
screwed or glued in the aperture, and the grille clicks in. The grille is, if 
necessary, easily removed for inspection. 

Application 
As ventilation / inspection hatch. 

Standard 

• satin anodised.  

• complete with frame.  

• matching plugs and stainless steel fasteners.  

• fitting instructions. 

• not suitable for ceilings. 

Options 

• other dimensions. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 
G2W-2020AA anodised 5.2 66 195x195 8713628011342 52,72 
G2W-2525AA anodised 9 111 245x245 8713628011410 59,19 
G2W-3030AA anodised 13 167 295x295 8713628011489 67,30 
G2W-4030AA anodised 19 223 395x295 8713628140288 76,21 
G2W-4040AA anodised 25.1 301 395x395 8713628140424 86,76 
G2W-5040AA anodised 31.7 380 495x395 8713628140561 97,29 
G2W-5050AA anodised 40 504 495x495 8713628011557 111,09 
G2W-6060AA anodised 58 744 595x595 8713628011625 139,00 
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GI-DWZ Acces Panel for drywall 

GAVO Inspection hatch made of aluminum. Can be used as a wall hatch and 
as a ceiling hatch. Superior quality. 

Application 
GAVO acces panels provide easy and safe access to underlying installations. 
For use in ceilings, interior walls, retention walls. 

Standard 

• Panel for wall / ceiling.  

• Aluminum, white coated.  

• Concealed installation, including finishing plate  

• Suitable for tiles, marble, granite, wet finish  

• For cladding 12.5 mm thick. (12W)  

• For cladding 25 mm thick. (25W)  

• Panel can be removed (with fall protection) or can be made hinged 
with the supplied closing clip.  

• snap closure.  

• Perfect to finish.  

• maintenance free. 

Options 

• Other dimensions on request  

• Delivery with 2 doorpanels  

• optional Steel door.  

• For plating 15/20/25 mm thick  

• Available with lock 

Technical details 

• Minimum size (WxH) 200 x 200 mm.  

• Maximum size (WxH) 600 x 1200mm. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2  EAN code Price € 
GI-DWZ2020-12W white RAL 9010   200x200 8713628001534 41,91 
GI-DWZ3030-12W white RAL 9010   300x300 8713628001510 46,70 
GI-DWZ3030-25W white RAL 9010   300x300 8713628001800 52,14 
GI-DWZ4040-12W white RAL 9010   400x400 8713628001558 52,14 
GI-DWZ5050-12W white RAL 9010   500x500 8713628001541 57,79 
GI-DWZ5050-25W white RAL 9010   500x500 8713628001763 68,67 
GI-DWZ6060-12W  white RAL 9010   600x600 8713628001527 64,57 
GI-DWZ6060-25W white RAL 9010   600x600 8713628001817 71,39 
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GI-DWF Acces Panel, fire risistant F60/EI60 

GAVOAcces Panel made of aluminum. Can be used as a wall hatch and as a 
ceiling hatch. aluminum mounting frame with door filled with fire-resistant 
material. Superior quality. 

Application 
GAVO Fire-resistant Acces panels provides easy and safe access to 
underlying installations. For use in ceilings, interior walls, retention walls. 
Tested according to European standards. 

Standard 

• F60 / EI 60 Fire resistance, class EN1634-1  

• easy assembly, complete set.  

• including screws and plugs.  

• aluminum, anodised.  

• hatch removable.  

• For cladding 12.5 mm thick.  

• Support edge 18 mm.  

• snap closure.  

• Dustproof.  

• Perfect to finish.  

• maintenance free. 

Options 

• Other dimensions on request 

Technical details 

• Minimum size (WxH) 200 x 200 mm.  

• Maximum size (WxH) 600 x 600mm. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 
GI-DWF2020W aluminium   200x200 8713628000612 108,00 
GI-DWF3030W aluminium   300x300 8713628000650 132,00 
GI-DWF4040W aluminium   400x400 8713628000667 144,00 
GI-DWF5050W aluminium   500x500 8713628000674 168,00 
GI-DWF6060W aluminium   600x600 8713628000681 198,00 
 
 
 
 



 

                                                                              WWW.GAVO.NET   PRICELIST 2026  
 

90 

GI-LUX Inspection hatch, aluminum 

GAVO Acces Panel made of aluminum. Can be used as a wall hatch and as a 
ceiling hatch.  
 

Application 

GAVO acces panels provide easy and safe access to underlying installations. 
For use in ceilings, interior walls, retention walls. Removable hatch (with fall 
protection) or can be used hinged. 

Standard 

• wall/ceiling Access Panel. 

• aluminium, white coated. 

• Door reinforced with backing plate. 

• Frame 15 mm. 

• good anchoring to wall using screws. 

• hatch removable(with fall protection) or hinged to be used. 

• snap closure. 

• maintenance-free. 

Technical details 

• Minimum size (WxH) 300 x 300 mm. 

• Maximum size (WxH) 600 x 600 mm. 

 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 
GI-LUX3030W white RAL 9010   300x300 8713628001602 75,71 
GI-LUX4040W white RAL 9010   400x400 8713628001619 91,30 
GI-LUX5050W white RAL 9010   500x500 8713628001626 102,47 
GI-LUX6060W white RAL 9010   600x600 8713628001633 119,16 
 
 
 
 
 

GI-QFIX Acces Panel, steel, white 

GAVO Acces Panel made of Steel. Can be used as a wall hatch. 

Application 
 
GAVO acces panels provide easy and safe access to underlying installations. 
For use in interior walls, retention walls. 

Standard 

• Ceiling Access Panel. 

• Steel, white coated. 

• Frame 17 mm. 

• good anchoring to the wall by means of a mounting strip. 

• hatch removable or hinged to be used. 

• snap closure. 

• maintenance-free. 
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Technical details 

• Minimum size (WxH) 300 x 300 mm. 
• Maximum size (WxH) 600 x 600mm. 

 
 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 
GI-QFIX3030W white RAL 9016   300x300 8713628005563 26,60 
GI-QFIX4040W white RAL 9016   400x400 8713628005570 40,92 
GI-QFIX5050W white RAL 9016   500x500 8713628005587 58,96 
GI-QFIX6060W white RAL 9016   600x600 8713628005594 66,08 
 
 
 

GI-LST Inspection hatch (tile hatch) 

GAVO Acces Panel made of aluminum. Can be used as a virtually invisible 
hatch in tile and marble walls. Superior quality. 

 

Application 
 
GAVO acces panels provide easy and safe access to underlying installations. 
For use in bath substructure, inner walls, front walls, solid walls. Suitable for 
plasterboard, tiles, marble, granite, wet finish. 

Standard 

• aluminium, white coated. 

• concealed mounting, including finishing plate. 

• Frame 25 mm with perforation for gluing/trimming. 

• suitable for drywall, tile, marble, granite, wet finishing. 

• hatch removable(with fall protection) or hinged to be used. 

• snap closure. 

• maintenance-free. 

Technical details 

• Minimale maat (BxH) 300 x 300 mm.  

• Maximale maat (BxH) 600 x 600 mm. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 
GI-LST3030W    300x300 8713628001701 77,97 
GI-LST4040W    400x400 8713628001718 95,29 
GI-LST5050W     500x500 8713628004184 95,70 
GI-LST6060W     600x600 8713628004191 102,30 
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GI-PRO Acces Panel for Ceiling 

GAVO Inspection hatch made of aluminum. Can be used as a ceiling hatch. 

Application 
GAVO acces panels provide easy and safe access to underlying installations. 
For use in ceilings, interior walls, retention walls (removable, without hinge, 
with hinge see DWZ). 

Standard 

• Aluminum, white coated.  

• Concealed installation, including finishing plate  

• For cladding 12.5 mm thick. (12W)  

• Panel can be removed (with fall protection).  

• snap closure.  

• Perfect to finish. maintenance free. 

Technical details 

• Minimum size (WxH) 200 x 200 mm.  

• Maximum size (WxH) 500 x 500mm. 

 

 

Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 

GI-PRO2020 white RAL 9010   200x200 8713628006300 22,38 

GI-PRO3030 white RAL 9010   300x300 8713628006317 34,05 

GI-PRO4040 white RAL 9010   400x400 8713628006324 44,00 

GI-PRO4060 white RAL 9010   400x600 8713628005402 51,72 

GI-PRO5050 white RAL 9010   500x500 8713628006331 51,60 

GI-PRO6060 white RAL 9010   600x600 8713628005396 62,40 
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FACADE GRILLES 

An extensive range of facade hoods in aluminum, stainless steel and plastic, for fixed air passage or equipped with a non-return 
valve for extractor hoods etc. 

13WA Cowled Air Ventilation Wall Grille 

External airvent made from aluminium. 

Application 
As a supply and exhaust grille, often used in heat recovery systems. Improved 
design allowing easier installation and better drainage. This makes it suitable 
as an inlet and outlet grille. 

Standard 

• RAL 9005 (black) (Z)  

• RAL 9010 (white) (W)  

• top of hood with sealing rubber and drip edge.  

• Perfo plate with drainage.  

• No fixed pipe connection for easier mounting on all duct sizes. 

Options 

• different RAL colour.  

• Pipe connection, see 20G  

• special sizes 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Total size EAN code Price € 
13-6015W tube 125/150 mm 8.4 106 225x225 8713628000322 42,19 
13-6015Z tube 125/150 mm 8.4 106 225x225 8713628017276 42,19 
13-6018W tube 160/180 mm 17.6 223 255x255 8713628000339 46,70 
13-6018Z tube 160/180 mm 17.6 223 255x255 8713628017344 46,70 
13-6025W tube 200/250 mm 34.6 440 325x325 8713628000346 64,42 
13-6025Z tube 200/250 mm 34.6 440 325x325 8713628017412 64,42 
 
 

13WI Cowled Air Ventilation Wall Grille 

External airvent manufactured from stainless steel. Provided with tube-
connection with stainless steel clamping pins for fast and easy assembly. 

 

Application 

As a supply and exhaust grille. 

Standaard 

• brushed stainless steel 304. 

• stainless steel clamping pins. 

• with mountingrubber and screws. 

 
 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build in EAN code Price € 
13-6210I stainless steel, pipe 100  6 65 150x150 8713628000506 18,35 
13-6212I stainless steel, pipe 125 8 105 180x180 8713628000513 19,71 
13-6215I stainless steel, pipe 150   8.8 105 180x180 8713628000520 21,20 
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12K Pressure relief damper, plastic 

Pressure relief dampers manufactured form plastic sections. Designed for 
surface mounting. These dampers have adjustable blades, which open by air 
pressure. With Hood. 

Application 
For outside use for exhaust of air (exhaust systems). Can also be used 
without valve (removable), the grille is then suitable for both supply and 
drainage. 

Standard 

• plastic.  

• Invisible screw attachment.  

• Connection box  

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
12-2010KB brown, pipe 100   190x190 8713628027640 7,10 
12-2010KW white, pipe 100   190x190 8713628027718 7,10 
12-2012KB brown, pipe 125   190x190 8713628027787 7,10 
12-2012KW white, pipe 125   190x190 8713628027855 7,10 
12-2015KB brown, pipe 150   250x250 8713628027923 8,79 
12-2015KW white, pipe 150   250x250 8713628027992 8,79 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12E Pressure relief damper, stainless steel 

Pressure relief dampers (hood) manufactured from stainless steel. These 
dampers have a adjustable blade, which open by air pressure. Provided with 
tube-connection with stainless steel clamping pins for fast and easy assembly. 

Application 
For use outside, for movement of air one way only, from inside to outside. 

Standard 

• brushed stainless steel 304.  

• stainless steel clamping pins.  

• with mountingrubber and screws.  

• Low-noise valve. 
 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
12-5510I stainless steel, pipe 100 5.5 65 150x150 8713628043756 17,04 
12-5512I stainless steel, pipe 125 8,8 105 180x180 8713628043688 23,30 
12-5515I stainless steel, pipe 150 8.8 105 180x180 8713628043619 23,91 
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RECTANGULAR DUCTING 

GAVO round and rectangular ducting of the best quality plastic. Easy to install, suitable for many applications. 

GAVO rectangular duct is available in 3 types; 
110x54 mm, equal to Ø 100 mm. 
150x75 mm, equal to Ø 125 mm. 
220x90 mm, equal to Ø 150 mm. 

GAVO round tube in size Ø 100 mm, Ø 125 mm and Ø 150 mm. 
For corresponding Fixed louvre ventilators, we also refer to our group -Fixed louvre ventilators, round- 
For non-return valves etc see -Ducting- 

20K11 Rectangular ducting system, plastic, 
110x55 mm 

Rectangular ducting system, plastic, 110x55 mm 

Application 
Low profile ducting systems for installation in confined spaces. Suitable for 
domestic kitchens, bathrooms, toilets and utility rooms. Temperature max 
100°C. 

Standard 

• flame retardant plastic.  

• many accessories. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
20KT-G PVC ducting sealing tape, grey   50 8713628241015 4,67 
20KT-W PVC ducting sealing tape, white   50 8713628241008 4,44 
20K11-100 flat channel 1000 mm   110x55 8713628240001 8,75 
20K11-101 flat channel connector   110x55 8713628240100 3,76 
20K11-110 vertical 90 bend   110x55 8713628240209 6,90 
20K11-120 horizontal 90 bend   110x55 8713628240308 6,90 
20K11-130 elbow bend 90 --> round 100 mm   110x55 8713628240407 5,80 
20K11-140 round to rect. adapter 100 mm   110x55 8713628240506 6,81 
20K11-150 flat channel clip (set of 2)   110x55 8713628240605 1,83 
20K11-210 louvred grille with internal damper 2.6 31 110x55 8713628240704 10,57 
 
 
 

20K15 Rectangular ducting system, plastic, 
150x75 mm. 

Rectangular ducting system, plastic, 150x75 mm. 

Application 
Low profile ducting system for installation in confined spaces. Suitable for 
domestic kitchens, bathrooms, toilets and utility rooms. Temperature max 
100°C. 

Standard 

• flame retardant plastic.  

• many accessories. 
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Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
20KT-G PVC ducting sealing tape, 10 mtr. grey   50 8713628241015 4,67 
20KT-W PVS ducting sealing tape, 10 mtr. white   50 8713628241008 4,44 
20K15-100 flat channel 1000 mm   150x75 8713628240018 12,98 
20K15-101 flat channel connector   150x75 8713628240117 6,46 
20K15-110 vertical 90 bend   150x75 8713628240216 9,14 
20K15-120 horizontal 90 bend   150x75 8713628240315 9,14 
20K15-130 elbow bend 90 --> round 125 mm   150x75 8713628240414 8,56 
20K15-140 round to rect. adapter 125   150x75 8713628240513 9,56 
20K15-150 flat channel clip (set of 2)   150x75 8713628240612 3,70 
20K15-210 louvred grille with internal damper 3.2 39 150x75 8713628240711 12,43 
 
 
 
 
 
 

20K22 Rectangular ducting system, plastic, 
220x90 mm. 

Rectangular ducting system, plastic, 220x90 mm. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2  EAN code Price € 
20KT-W PVC ducting sealing tape, 10 mtr. white   50 8713628241008 4,44 
20K22-100    220x90 8713628019348 23,18 
20K22-101    220x90 8713628019553 5,11 
20K22-110    220x90 8713628019416 12,85 
20K22-115    220x90 8713628019836 9,24 
20K22-120    220x90 8713628019485 18,48 
20K22-125    220x90 8713628019768 10,26 
20K22-130    220x90 8713628019621 13,62 
20K22-140    220x90 8713628019690 16,39 
20K22-150    220x90 8713628019904 1,82 
20K22-160    220x90 8713628019973 36,57 
 
 

20KR10 Round tube, plastic, Ø 100 mm. 

Round tube and accessories made of plastic, system Ø 100 mm. 

Application 
As a supply and exhaust duct for air, heat resistant up to ± 100°c. Many 
applications as ventilation ducts in bathrooms, toilets, kitchen extractors, etc. 

Standard 

• many accessories. 
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Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2  EAN code Price € 
20KR10-120 horizontal 90 bend    8713628026179 5,80 
20KR10-125 Elbow 45°     8713628026315 6,81 
20KR10-150 Pipe clip    8713628026384 9,17 
20KR10-160 T section    8713628026452 4,12 
20KR10-170 Wallplate    8713628026520 5,18 
20KR10-101 Pipe connector   98 8713628026247 10,60 
20K11-130 elbow bend 90 --> 110x55 mm   110x55 8713628240407 2,98 
20K11-140 round to rect. adapter 110x55 mm   110x55 8713628240506 11,06 
20KR10-50 Ventilation tube (L=1/2m)   500 8713628026100 2,45 
20KR10-100 Ventilation tube (L=1m)   1000 8713628026032 6,42 
 
 
 
 
 
 

20KR12 Round tube, plastic, Ø 125 mm. 

Round tube and accessories made of plastic, system Ø 125 mm. 

Application 
As a supply and exhaust duct for air, heat resistant up to ± 100°c. Many 
applications as ventilation ducts in bathrooms, toilets, kitchen extractors, etc. 

Standard 

• many accessories. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2  EAN code Price € 
20KR12-120 horizontal 90 bend    8713628026162 7,77 
20KR12-125 Elbow 45°    8713628026308 11,22 
20KR12-150 Pipe clip    8713628026377 3,82 
20KR12-160 T section    8713628026445 11,06 
20KR12-170 Wallplate    8713628026513 3,49 
20KR12-101 Pipe connector   123 8713628026230 5,12 
20K15-130 elbow bend 90 --> 150x75 mm   150x75 8713628240414 8,56 
20K15-140 round to rect. adapter 115x75 mm   150x75 8713628240513 9,56 
20KR12-50 Ventilation tube (L=1/2m)   500 8713628026094 8,18 
20KR12-100 Ventilation tube (L=1m)   1000 8713628026025 11,70 
 
 

20KR15 Round tube, plastic, Ø 150 mm. 

Round tube and accessories made of plastic, system Ø 150 mm. 

Application 
As a supply and exhaust duct for air, heat resistant up to ± 100°c. Many 
applications as ventilation ducts in bathrooms, toilets, kitchen extractors, etc. 

Standard 

• many accessories. 
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Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2  EAN code Price € 
20K22-130 elbow bend 90 --> 220x90 mm    8713628019621 13,62 
20K22-140 round to rect. adapter 220x90 mm    8713628019690 16,39 
20KR15-120 horizontal 90 bend    8713628026216 8,24 
20KR15-125 Elbow 45°    8713628026353 14,95 
20KR15-150 Pipe clip    8713628026421 4,84 
20KR15-160 T section    8713628026490 11,42 
20KR15-170 Wallplate    8713628026568 4,67 
20KR15-101 Pipe connector   148 8713628026285 4,99 
20KR15-50 Ventilation tube (L=1/2m)   500 8713628026148 9,85 
20KR15-100 Ventilation tube (L=1m)   1000 8713628026070 14,06 
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DUCTING 

GAVO round and rectangular ducting of the best quality plastic. Easy to install, suitable for many applications. 

GAVO rectangular duct is available in 3 types; 
110x54 mm, equal to Ø 100 mm. 
150x75 mm, equal to Ø 125 mm. 
220x90 mm, equal to Ø 150 mm. 

GAVO round tube in size Ø 100 mm, Ø 125 mm and Ø 150 mm. 

For corresponding Fixed louvre ventilators, we also refer to our group -Fixed louvre ventilators, round- 
For non-return valves etc see -Ducting- 

 

20AS Ducting, aluminium, compact 

Aluminum compact ducting, semiflexible, manufactured from high-grade 
aluminum. Temperature resistant to 250 ° C 

Application 
Suitable for many applications, see next pages for specifications. This range 
of aluminium ducting fully complements our ventilation fans. 

Standard 

•  

• aluminum.  

• Packed in box (2mtr) 

Options 

• other dimensions/materials. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
20-AS10200 aluminium   100x2000 8713628011663 12,57 
20-AS12200 aluminium   125x2000 8713628011731 12,74 
20-AS15200 aluminium   150x2000 8713628011809 16,49 



 

                                                                              WWW.GAVO.NET   PRICELIST 2026  
 

100 

20B Ducting, aluminium, flexible 

Aluminum ducting, flexible, silver-colored 4-layer duct. Fire-resistant (fire class 
1). Temperature resistant from -25 ° C to 100 ° C. 

Application 
Suitable for many applications, see next pages for specifications. This range 
of aluminium ducting fully complements our ventilation fans. 

Standard 

• aluminium.  

Options 

• other dimensions/materials. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
20-AM101000 aluminium   100x10000 8713628170803 38,87 
20-AM131000 aluminium   125x10000 8713628171107 46,23 
20-AM151000 aluminium   150x10000 8713628171305 56,35 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

20C Ducting, flexible, plastic 

Plastic ducting, flexible with steel wire reinforcement. Temperature-resistant 
from -5 ° C to 80 ° C. 

Application 
Suitable for many applications. 

Standard 

• PVC  

• includes 2 cable ties. 

Options 

• other dimensions/materials. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
20-K10150 white   100x1500 8713628250000 4,49 
20-K10300 white   100x3000 8713628250109 8,11 
20-K12150 white   125x1500 8713628250208 5,48 
20-K12300 white   125x3000 8713628250307 10,29 
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20D Ducting, accessories 

A comprehensive range of accessories for ducting. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2  EAN code Price € 
20-SK150 worm drive clips (set of 2)    8713628171602 4.02 
20K11-250 plastic hose connector round 100 mm.    8713628240803 4,64 
20K11-260 circular reducer 80/85/100/105 mm.    8713628240902 4,64 
20K15-250 plastic hose connector , round 125 mm.    8713628240810 5,87 
20K15-260 circular reducer 100/105/125/130 mm.    8713628240919 5,24 
20KT-G PVC ducting sealing tape, 10 mtr. grey   50 8713628241015 4,67 
20KT-W PVC ducting sealing tape, 10 mtr. white   50 8713628241008 4,44 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

20G Tube-connection, galvanized steel 

Tube connection of galvanized steel with mounting collar. 

Application 
For placing between valves and flexible ducting for example. 

Standard 

• mounting flange 10mm.  

• tube connection 35mm.  

• fixing holes. 

Options 

• other dimensions.  

• powder coating in RAL colours. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Tube size EAN code Price € 
20-MB080 Tube 80 mm   110 8713628009066 3,28 
20-MB100 tube 100mm   130 8713628079441 3,51 
20-MB125 tube 125mm   155 8713628079519 4,06 
20-MB150 tube 150mm   180 8713628079588 5,18 
20-MB160 tube 160 mm   190 8713628026803 5,36 
20-MB180 Tube 180 mm   210 8713628026872 6,72 
20-MB200 Tube 200 mm   230 8713628026940 7,56 
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20TKA Backdraught Shutter 

Butterfly valve for mechanical ventilation or for kitchenhood with 2x tube 
connection for placement between tube. This valve is mounted between 2 
ventilation ducts (spiro tube). The airflow opens the valves at the correct 
pressure and is closed again by the springs when the pressure drops. 

Application 
Non-return valve between 2 channels to prevent unwanted reversed airflow. 

Standard 

•  

• Housing: Galvanized steel.  

• valves: aluminum. 

Options 

•  

• Other types of non-return valves on request. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Duct size EAN code Price € 
20TKA-100 100mm   100 8713628017375 13,52 
20TKA-125 125mm   125 8713628017443 15,02 
20TKA-150 150mm   150 8713628017511 17,16 
20TKA-160 160mm   160 8713628017580 17,70 
 
 
 
 

20TKB In-Line Backdraught Shutter 

Butterfly valve for mechanical ventilation or for kitchenhood for In-Line in the 
ducting. This valve is mounted between 2 ventilation ducts (spiro tube). The 
airflow opens the valves at the correct pressure and is closed again by the 
springs when the pressure drops. 

Application 
Non-return valve between 2 channels to prevent unwanted reversed airflow. 

Standard 

• Housing: Galvanized steel.  

• valves: aluminum. 

Options 

• Other types of non-return valves on request. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Duct size EAN code Price € 
20TKB-100 100mm   100 8713628017092 15,02 
20TKB-125 125mm   125 8713628017160 17,80 
20TKB-150 150mm   150 8713628017238 21,83 
20TKB-160 160mm   160 8713628017306 21,93 
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ACOUSTIC VENTILATION 

GAVO acoustic ventilation products have been developed with the aim of finding a good balance between the required 
ventilation and sound-damping. We are happy to advise you in choosing the right GAVO product. 
If you want to know more about other options, please contact our sales department. 

 

GDR Sound damper, round 

The sound damper is a price worthy product, which is easy to place in round 
air shafts, to damp sound in houses or offices. 

Application 
The sound damper is a priceworthy product, which is easy to place in round 
air shafts, to damp sound in houses or offices. 

Standard 

• These dampers can be used as a cross-over damper and as a 
damper for the (often) annoying noise of ventilation systems in, for 
example, offices and homes (especially newly built new buildings in 
which good ventilation is required). Users can make their living 
environment considerably quieter with a small investment. The 
product prevent the sound as close as possible to the source. Simply 
put behind our series of valves. 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2  EAN code Price € 
GDR-80 pipe 80 mm 2.8 36 82 8713628097797 7,29 
GDR-100 pipe 100 mm 3.5 44 102 8713628097803 12,00 
GDR-125 pipe 125 mm 5.3 67 127 8713628097810 12,45 
GDR-160 pipe 160 mm 8.7 110 162 8713628097827 20,76 
GDR-200 pipe 200 mm 11 140 202 8713628097834 32,01 
GDR-250 pipe 250 mm 18 230 252 8713628097841 80,04 
GDR-315 pipe 315 mm 26 330 317 8713628097858 90,45 
 
 
 

G35 Sound insulating Door grille, aluminium 

Door grille made of aluminum extrusion profiles, sound-damping. Suitable for 
doors between min. 40 mm and max. 60 mm. Equipped with U-slats, non 
vision. The filling consists of high-quality non-combustible sound-damping 
material. 

Application 
In doors or partitions, the grille is provided with a counterpart, fastening by 
means of. screws. The Louvres have been specially developed to prevent 
sound transmission between two different rooms. 

Standard 

• double noise dampening grille.  

• satin anodized.  

• acoustic damping material (EN13823 - SBI A1-B / s1 / d0)  

• countersunk mounting holes.  

• extra wide flange of 30 mm.  

• matching fixing screws.  

• fitting instructions. 
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Options 

• other dimensions, height dimension at least 210, increasing by 50 
mm.  

• E.P.D.M. rubber seal.  

• powder coating in RAL color. 

Technical details 

• Frame width: 30 mm.  

• Suitable for door leaf thickness: 40-60 mm.  

• Blade pitch: 100 mm.  

• Recess = W / H + 10 mm.  

• Free passage: 27%.  

• k factor: 81 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Build-in EAN code Price € 
G35-4121AA anodised 9.9 126 410x210 8713628000902 86,00 
G35-4121W white, RAL 9010 9.9 126 410x210 8713628002500 101,63 
G35-4131AA anodised 15.6 198 410x310 8713628000919 90,41 
G35-4131W white, RAL 9010 15.6 198 410x310 8713628002517 115,31 
G35-5131AA anodised 19.4 247 510x310 8713628000926 115,76 
G35-5131W white, RAL 9010 19.4 247 510x310 8713628002524 146,58 
G35-5141AA anodised 26.5 337 510x410 8713628000933 136,71 
G35-5141W white, RAL 9010 26.5 337 510x410 8713628002531 178,29 
G35-6131AA anodised 23.3 296 610x310 8713628000940 128,99 
G35-6131W white, RAL 9010 23.3 296 610x310 8713628002548 166,33 
G35-6141AA anodised 32 404 610x410 8713628000957 153,25 
G35-6141W white, RAL 9010 32 404 610x410 8713628002555 203,49 
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INSECT SCREEN 

Insect-resistant mesh in many standard sizes, material and mesh sizes. The most common types are listed below. 

 

GSA Insect screen, aluminium 

Insect screen in standard sizes or available on roll. 

Application 
For many applications, like ventilation-openings with a GAVO grille 
combination. 

Standard 

• aluminium screen. 

Options 

• other materials, like stainless steel.  

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
GSA-R100 Alu, for louvred ventilator, round 1-R100   98 8713628009097 1,03 
GSA-R125 Alu, for louvred ventilator, round 1-R125   120 8713628009165 1,17 
GSA-R150 Alu, for louvred ventilator, round 1-R150   145 8713628234352 1,42 
GSA-R175 Alu, for louvred ventilator, round 1-R175   170 8713628234420 1,85 
GSA-R200 Alu, for louvred ventilator, round 1-R200   195 8713628010383 2,08 
GSA-1616 aluminium   153x153 8713628234000 1,42 
GSA-1616A For louvred ventilator 1-1616, with returned rim   153x153 8713628234499 1,42 
GSA-2020 aluminium   192x192 8713628234079 1,85 
GSA-2020A For louvred ventilator 1-2020, with returned rim   192x192 8713628234567 1,85 
GSA-2520 aluminium   242x192 8713628234147 2,16 
GSA-3025 aluminium   292x242 8713628009844 2,84 
GSA-3030 aluminium   292x292 8713628234215 3,34 
GSA-4030 aluminium   392x292 8713628234284 4,24 
GSA-4040 aluminium   392x392 8713628027381 5,66 
GSA-5040 aluminium   492x392 8713628080683 6,38 
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FILTERMEDIA/FILTER FRAMES 

GAVO GF3 is a very versatile, synthetic air filter media for many applications, available in various standard sizes. The filter mats 
can easily be cut to the right size. In addition to filter mat, custom filter holders can also be supplied, possibly also in 
combination with other GAVO gratings from our range. 

 

GFG3 Filtermedia, classification G3 

A highly versatile synthetic air filter media for many apllications. For filter 
frames see GFC3. 

Application 
For use in air handling units, air conditioning and ventilating systems, home 
kitchen hoods and as a prefilter in multi-stage filtration systems. 

Standard 

• colour white.  

• high dust holding capacity.  

• low resistance to airflow.  

• thickness 15 mm.  

• limited washable. 

Options 

• other dimensions/classifications, depends on order quantity.  

• matching filter frames, see GFC3. 

Technical details 

• EN 779 classification: G3  

• Arrestance 80-85%  

• Rated face velocity 1.5 m/s.  

• Rated capacity: 5400 m³/h/m²  

• Max. temperature 100°C  

• Flame retardancy according to DIN 53438 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
GFG3-100100 white 300 3800 1000x1000 8713628130272 9,80 
GFG3-1001000 white 300 3800 10000x1000 8713628003125 58,63 
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GFM5 Filter media, classification G3 

A very versatile, synthetic air filter media for many applications, available in 
various standard sizes. The filters are easy to cut to the right size. See also 
filter holders if necessary. 

Application 
For use in air handling units, air conditioning and ventilating systems, home 
kitchen hoods and as a prefilter in multi-stage filtration systems. 

Standard 

• colour white.  

• high dust holding capacity.  

• low air resistance.  

• thickness 10 mm.  

• limited washability. 

Options 

• different sizes/classifications, depending on order quantity.  

• associated filter cassette. 

Technical details 

• Filter cloth class ISO ePM10 50% (m5)  

• Filter class according to ISO 16890  

• Medium: synthetic  

• Max. temperature: 100 degrees C  

• Max. relative humidity: 100%  

 

 

 
Article number Specification QV1 LDcm2 Dimension EAN code Price € 
GFM5-100100    1000x1000 8713628005037 13,00 
GFM5-1001000    10000x1000 8713628005044 115,80 
 
 
 
 


